
BEAUTIFUL BOOKS 
FROM

INCLUDING NEW TITLES JULY–DECEMBER 2024

SCALA • PITKIN





1

CONTENTS

BEDSIDE COMPANIONS, POETRY & DRAMA	 2 
FOLKLORE	 6 
WELLBEING	 8 
DIARIES, LETTERS & LITERATURE	 9 
ARCHITECTURE	 10 
MAPS & CITIES	 14 
ART & DESIGN	 16 
NATURE	 20 
GARDENING	 24 
COOKERY	 25 
CRAFT	 26 
COLOURING	 30 
PRACTICAL ART	 37 
TEXTILE ART	 43 
FASHION & DRESSMAKING	 48 
BRIAN COOK	 50 
REFERENCE	 52 
CHESS	 54 
SCALA ARTS & HERITAGE PUBLISHERS	 57 
PITKIN	 55 
CONTACTS	 90 
INDEX	 92



2

9781849949163 | £25.00 | HB
480 pages | 234 x 152 mm
12 black and white illustrations
November 2024

BEDSIDE COMPANION
FOR GARDENERS
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849947138 | £20.00 | HB
448 pages | 234 x 152 mm

BEDSIDE COMPANION 
FOR BOOK LOVERS
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849947695 | £20.00 | HB
448 pages | 234 x 152 mm 

BEDSIDE COMPANION 
FOR FOOD LOVERS
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849947961 | £22.95 | HB
384 pages | 234 x 152 mm

9781849949194 | £22.95 | HB
448 pages | 234 x 152 mm
12 black and white illustrations
September 2024

BEDSIDE COMPANIONS & POETRY
Delightful books to dip into every day

BEDSIDE COMPANION FOR 
TRAVEL LOVERS
Jane McMorland Hunter

•	Anthology with 366 travel writing extracts, one for every day 
of the year.

•	The fourth in Batsford’s highly popular Bedside Companion 
series, with sales of over 20,000 copies.

•	Consists of a wide array of writing: from poetry to journalism, 
from historical fact to science fiction.

•	A perfect gift for armchair travellers.

POETRY OF LOVE FOR EVERY DAY 
OF THE YEAR
Jane McMorland Hunter

•	A beautifully produced daily anthology of love poems.

•	From well-known classic poems to contemporary verses, 
there’s something for everyone to love.

•	The latest in Batsford’s hugely popular series of daily 
anthologies, with 75,000 copies sold.

NEW

NEW

COVER
TO BE

REVEALED



3

SHAKESPEARE FOR EVERY
NIGHT OF THE YEAR
Colin Salter
9781849948241 | £25.00 | HB
528 pages | 234 x 152 mm

FRIENDS: A POEM FOR  
EVERY DAY OF THE YEAR
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849945899 | £20.00 | HB
496 pages | 234 x 156 mm

A NATURE POEM FOR EVERY 
NIGHT OF THE YEAR
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849946223 | £20.00 | HB
488 pages | 234 x 152 mm

A NATURE POEM FOR
EVERY DAY OF THE YEAR
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849945004 | £18.99 | HB
496 pages | 234 x 156 mm

A POEM TO READ ALOUD 
EVERY DAY OF THE YEAR
Liz Ison
9781849948463 | £25.00 | HB
480 pages | 234 x 152 mm

A HAPPY POEM 
TO END EVERY DAY
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849947206 | £20.00 | HB
480 pages | 234 x 152 mm

9781849949149 | £25.00 | HB
480 pages | 234 x 152 mm
12 black and white illustrations
September 2024

POETRY & DRAMA
For every day of the year

NEW A HAPPY POEM TO START EVERY DAY
Jane McMorland Hunter

•	This poetry anthology provides a bright and cheery way to start 
the day, with one joyful poem for every morning of the year.

•	Companion volume to the hugely popular A Happy Poem to End 
Every Day.

•	Features poetry from all over the world and throughout time, 
providing a mix of classic and modern works.

Jane McMorland Hunter has written and edited many books,
including A Nature Poem for Every Day of the Year and Bedside 
Companion for Book Lovers. She lives in west London.



4

A NATURE POEM FOR 
EVERY SPRING EVENING
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849948173 | £14.99 | HB
256 pages | 192 x 136 mm

A NATURE POEM FOR 
EVERY WINTER EVENING
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849947985 | £14.99 | HB
272 pages | 192 x 136 mm

100 HAPPY POEMS
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849948869 | £12.99 | HB
160 pages | 185 x 135 mm

9781849948623 | £14.99 | HB
272 pages | 192 x 136 mm
September 2024

9781849949477 | £12.99 | HB
160 pages | 185 x 135 mm
November 2024

POETRY
Lyrical words for every occasion

100 POEMS TO HELP YOU SLEEP
Jane McMorland Hunter

•	A dreamy collection of poems to read before you turn off the 
light, or to guide you gently back to sleep when you wake in the 
small hours.

•	The second book in a new series of poetry anthologies to help 
readers with life’s ups and downs, following the success of 100 
Happy Poems.

•	The ideal collection for anyone struggling with insomnia or sleep 
disturbance, or just wanting to feel calmer at bedtime.

A NATURE POEM FOR EVERY 
AUTUMN EVENING
Jane McMorland Hunter

•	The perfect literary companion as the days begin to shorten, 
with a poem for every September–November evening.

•	Collectable companion volume to A Nature Poem for Every 
Winter Evening and A Nature Poem for Every Spring Evening.

•	Featuring famous poets such as Katherine Mansfield, Samuel 
Taylor Coleridge, Percy Shelley, William Blake, Charlotte 
Smith, William Morris and more.

Jane McMorland Hunter has written and edited many books,
including A Happy Poem to End Every Day and A Nature Poem for 
Every Day of the Year. She lives in west London.

NEW

NEW



5

FAVOURITE POEMS  
OF ENGLAND
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849941327 | £14.99 | HB
176 pages | 192 x 136 mm

ODE TO FLOWERS
Samuel Carr
9781849941198 | £9.99 | HB
96 pages | 192 x 136 mm

POETRY REBELLION
Paul Evans
9781849946384 | £12.99 | HB
176 pages | 205 x 173 mm

THE POETRY OF BIRDS 
Samuel Carr 
9781849948357 | £14.99 | HB
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm

CLASSIC READINGS & POEMS
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849941426 | £14.99 | HB
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm
 

FAVOURITE POEMS  
OF LONDON
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849944830 | £7.99 | PB
96 pages | 192 x 136 mm

FAVOURITE POEMS TO CELEBRATE 
BABIES & CHILDREN
Lucy Gray
9781849945370 | £7.99 | PB
96 pages | 192 x 136 mm

GOBLIN MARKET
Christina Rossetti,
Georgie McAusland
9781849946940 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 192 x 136 mm

SUCH A SWEET SINGING
Kirsty Gunn
9781849947152 | £12.99 | HB
112 pages | 192 x 136 mm



6

TREASURY OF FOLKLORE: 
STARS AND SKIES
Willow Winsham, Joe McLaren
9781849947749 | £14.99 | HB 
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm

CELTIC FAIRY TALES
Rosalind Kerven
9781849948500 | £14.99 | HB
224 pages | 192 x 136 mm

TREASURY OF FOLKLORE: 
WOODLANDS AND FORESTS
Dee Dee Chainey, Willow Winsham
9781849946872 | £12.99 | HB
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm

ARTHURIAN LEGENDS
Rosalind Kerven
9781849945417 | £9.99 | HB
224 pages | 192 x 136 mm

TREASURY OF FOLKLORE:
SEAS AND RIVERS
Dee Dee Chainey, Willow Winsham
9781849946599 | £12.99 | HB
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm

ENGLISH FAIRY TALES 
AND LEGENDS
Rosalind Kerven
9781849945431 | £9.99 | HB
200 pages | 192 x 136 mm

9781849949217 | £20 | HB
320 pages | 211 x 150 mm
59 woodcut illustrations
August 2024

FOLKLORE
Enchanting tales for spellbinding reading

THE TREASURY OF FOLKLORE
Dee Dee Chainey, Willow Winsham

•	An enchanting collection of myths, tales and traditions 
surrounding the seas, skies and woodlands that make up our 
natural world.

•	A beautiful compendium of a bestselling series of folklore, 
with 50,000 copies sold.

•	From the founders of #FolkloreThursday, a website and Twitter 
account with over 62,000 followers.

•	Illustrated throughout with woodcut drawings by Joe McLaren.

Dee Dee Chainey is an archaeologist and folklorist who lives 
in Liverpool.

Willow Winsham is a historian of witchcraft who lives in Derbyshire.

NEW



7

FAERIES, ELVES 
AND GOBLINS
Rosalind Kerven
9781849945424 | £9.99 | HB
240 pages | 192 x 136 mm

DARK FAIRY TALES OF
FEARLESS WOMEN
Rosalind Kerven
9781849946513 | £12.99 | HB
192 pages | 192 x 136 mm

ANGLO-SAXON MYTHS
Brice Stratford, Jesús Sotés
9781849947664 | £16.99 | HB
224 pages | 246 x 180 mm

The Treasury of Folklore



8
 

AN APOTHECARY OF ART
Ravenous Butterflies
9781849948142 | £18.99 | HB
192 pages | 210 x 235 mm

How we respond to life’s journeys, with each marvellous twist and 
unexpected turn, depends upon individual circumstances and the decisions 
we make. Ravenous Butterflies was born out of a desire to make a positive 
impact, to help make sense of the roads we travel, and to offer a companion 

in the darkest of times.
I’ve had my fair share of twists and turns, some of my own making and 

others a result of youth, stubbornness, and naivety. I’ve learned that with age 
comes knowledge, and with knowledge comes responsibility. Responsibility 

to grow, change, love oneself and live authentically.
The combination of authenticity and self-love are a powerhouse, and once 

I realised this, there was no turning back. Ultimately, Ravenous Butterflies 
helped me heal in anticipation of a bright future – through the awe-inspiring 

power of art and literature.
Let’s rewind to the beginning. I was born in Sri Lanka, and my 

formative years were steeped in the tropics’ humidity, sounds, smells and 
tastes. My father was a tea taster, and my mother his supportive wife. 
I don’t remember my parents being around much, but Dad would read 
Oscar Wilde’s short stories to me at bedtime, kindling my imagination. 
I was wild and free, a barefoot Indian Ocean girl who spent afternoons 

playing in the garden and swimming. At weekends, we would sometimes 
run away to the hills and tea plantations to escape the heat. 

UK £12.99  US $17.95 Can $24.95

An  
Apothecaryof 
Art

A
n A

pothecary of A
rt

to soothe 
your soul

9781849949262 | £16.99 | HB
192 pages | 210 x 165 mm
80 colour paintings
October 2024

WELLBEING
Mindfulness through art and literary quotes

CALM YOUR MIND 
Ravenous Butterflies

•	A collection of 80 calming images to soothe, comfort and ease 
the mind, paired with insightful and uplifting quotations.

•	Uses the power of art and ideas to quieten your racing mind and 
help readers achieve a deep inner sense of stillness.

•	Expertly and sensitively curated by Ravenous Butterflies, an 
online community reaching more than 20 million people every 
month.

Ravenous Butterflies is a popular and unique art and literature 
blog with over 1.2 million social media followers. Founded by Lisa 
Azarmi, a fine art graduate from Goldsmiths. She lives in Surrey.

NEW

Calm Your Mind



9

THE ILLUSTRATED LETTERS
OF VIRGINIA WOOLF
Frances Spalding
9781911358220 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm 

THE ILLUSTRATED PROVENCE 
LETTERS OF VAN GOGH
Martin Bailey
9781849946582 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm

THE ILLUSTRATED LETTERS
OF JANE AUSTEN
Penelope Hughes-Hallett
9781849945349 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm

THE ILLUSTRATED LETTERS
OF OSCAR WILDE
Juliet Gardiner
9781849945837 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm

THE ILLUSTRATED LETTERS
OF THE BRONTËS
Juliet Gardiner
9781849946605 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm

100 LETTERS THAT CHANGED 
THE WORLD
Colin Salter
9781849948685 | £20 | HB
224 pages | 232 x 185 mm 

100 BOOKS THAT CHANGED 
THE WORLD
Scott Christianson, Colin Salter
9781849948678 | £20 | HB
224 pages | 232 x 185 mm 

SECRET VOICES
Sarah Gristwood
9781849948159 | £25 | HB
528 pages | 234 x 152 mm

THE ILLUSTRATED LETTERS
AND DIARIES OF THE 
PRE-RAPHAELITES
Jan Marsh
9781849944960 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 190 x 250 mm

DIARIES, LETTERS & LITERATURE
From historical and contemporary voices



10

GOLDEN LANE ESTATE
Stefi Orazi
9781849945943 | £25.00 | HB
160 pages | 260 x 180 mm

BUILDING UTOPIA:
THE BARBICAN CENTRE
Nicholas Kenyon
9781849946810 | £40.00 | HB
288 pages | 280 x 210 mm

9781849948074 | £40.00 | HB
176 pages | 280 x 210 mm
200 colour photographs
October 2024

SOUTH BANK
Architecture & Design

Dominic Bradbury, Rachael Smith

•	An unrivalled insight into the buildings that populate one of 
London’s epicentres of art and entertainment.

•	In-depth exploration of the Royal Festival Hall, BFI, Queen 
Elizabeth Hall & The Purcell Room, Hayward Gallery and 
National Theatre.

•	Written by a highly respected author and packed with evocative 
photographs by a leading photographer.

Dominic Bradbury is a journalist specialising in architecture 
and design. His books include The Atlas of Mid-Century Modern 
Houses and Mid-Century Modern Complete. He lives in Norfolk.

Rachael Smith is one of the leading architectural and interiors 
photographers in the UK. She lives in London.

ARCHITECTURE
The best books celebrating the finest buildings

NEW

South Bank

THE BARBICAN ESTATE
Stefi Orazi, Christoffer Rudquist
9781849944571 | £40.00 | HB
284 pages | 280 x 210 mm



SEA POOLS
Chris Romer-Lee
9781849947671 | £25.00 | HB
192 pages | 276 x 216 mm

POOL
Christopher Beanland
9781849946230 | £20.00 | HB
208 pages | 276 x 216 mm

LIDO
Christopher Beanland
9781849945844 | £20.00 | HB
208 pages | 276 x 216 mm

CITY PARKS
Christopher Beanland
9781849947688 | £22.95 | HB
208 pages | 276 x 216 mm

STATION
Christopher Beanland
9781849948258 | £25 | HB
208 pages | 276 x 216 mm

UNBUILT
Christopher Beanland
9781849946636 | £25.00 | HB
208 pages | 276 x 216 mm

HOW TO LOVE BRUTALISM
John Grindrod
9781849944427 | £12.99 | HB
144 pages | 192 x 136 mm

ISOKON AND THE
BAUHAUS IN BRITAIN
Leyla Daybelge, Magnus Englund
9781849944915 | £25.00 | HB
240 pages | 246 x 189 mm

ENGLAND’S POST-WAR 
LISTED BUILDINGS
Elain Harwood
9781849941464 | £40.00 | HB
608 pages | 220 x 220 mm



12

ART DECO BRITAIN
Elain Harwood
9781849945271 | £25.00 | HB
272 pages | 246 x 189 mm

MID-CENTURY BRITAIN
Elain Harwood
9781849946865 | £25.00 | HB
288 pages | 246 x 189 mm

BRUTALIST BRITAIN
Elain Harwood
9781849947275 | £25.00 | HB
304 pages | 246 x 189 mm

9781849949460 | £20.00 | HB
144 pages | 189 x 246 mm
75+ colour photographs
October 2024

a celebration of sculptural beauty, architectural legacy and industrial history

ARCHITECTURE
Books from the Twentieth Century Society

COOLING TOWERS
A celebration of sculptural beauty, architectural legacy 
and industrial history

Twentieth Century Society

•	A stirring celebration of cooling towers, Britain’s monumental 
brutalist structures that are relics of 20th-century industrial history.

•	A timely book that marks the end of cooling towers in Britain, with 
most of them slated for demolition very soon.

•	Contributions from many leading British architectural writers and 
photographers, such as Otto Saumaurez Smith, Hugh Pearman, 
Luke O’Donovan and James O. Davies.

• With a foreword from Antony Gormley.

The Twentieth Century Society is a British charity campaigning 
for the preservation of architectural heritage from 1914 onwards.

NEW

Cooling Towers



13

INDUSTRIAL BRITAIN
Hubert Pragnell
9781849946131 | £12.99 | HB
256 pages | 180 x 180 mm

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
Frances Sands
9781849945851 | £35.00 | HB
160 pages | 305 x 400 mm

50 ARCHITECTS, 50 BUILDINGS 
Twentieth Century Society,  
Pamela Buxton
9781849943420 | £30.00 | HB
240 pages | 250 x 250 mm 

100 CHURCHES 100 YEARS 
Twentieth Century Society
9781849945141 | £25.00 | HB
208 pages | 246 x 189 mm

POST-MODERN BUILDINGS  
IN BRITAIN
Geraint Franklin, Elain Harwood
9781849944502 | £25.00 | HB 
240 pages | 246 x 189 mm

100 20TH-CENTURY GARDENS & 
LANDSCAPES
Twentieth Century Society
9781849945295 | £25.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm

100 20TH-CENTURY HOUSES
Twentieth Century Society
9781849947862 | £25.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm

100 20TH-CENTURY SHOPS
Twentieth Century Society
9781849947701 | £25 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm 

100 20TH-CENTURY BUILDNGS
Twentieth Century Society
9781849948692 | £25.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm



OXFORD THEN AND NOW
Vaughan Grylls 
9781906388355 | £12.99 | HB
144 pages | 244 x 279 mm

CAMBRIDGE THEN AND NOW
Vaughan Grylls 
9781849940221 | £12.99 | HB
144 pages | 244 x 279 mm

VICTORIAN MAPS  
OF ENGLAND
Thomas Moule, John Lee
9781849944977 | £30.00 | HB
160 pages | 305 x 400 mm

MAPS OF LONDON AND BEYOND
Adam Dant, foreword by The Gentle 
Author
9781849944649 | £30.00 | HB
112 pages | 305 x 400 mm

ADAM DANT’S POLITICAL MAPS
Adam Dant
9781849946919 | £30.00 | HB
128 pages | 260 x 315 mm

ATLAS OF IMAGINED PLACES
Matt Brown, Rhys B. Davies, Mike Hall
9781849946414 | £25.00 | HB
168 pages | 310 x 245 mm

ATLAS OF IMAGINED CITIES
Matt Brown, Rhys B. Davies, Mike Hall 
9781849947787 | £25.00 | HB
168 pages | 310 x 245mm

14

MAPS & CITIES
Real and imagined

Atlas of Imagined Cities



15

THE THAMES THROUGH TIME
Stephen Croad
9781849943727 | £20.00 | HB 
208 pages | 285 x 224 mm

LONDON THEN & NOW:  
PEOPLE & PLACES
Frank Hopkinson
9781910904404 | £9.99 | HB 
400 pages | 120 x 152 mm

LONDON NIGHT AND DAY
Matt Brown 
9781849942942 | £12.99 | PB
160 pages | 140 x 215 mm

LONDONOPOLIS
Martin Latham
9781849944564 | £8.99 | PB
224 pages | 198 x 129 mm

LONDON BUILDINGS: 
TRELLICK TOWER NOTEBOOK
Robin Farquhar, Hannah Dipper
9781840655988 | £6.99 | HB
144 pages | 144 x 95 mm

SHOPFRONTS OF LONDON
Eleanor Crow
9781849945622 | £14.99 | HB
128 pages | 234 x 176 mm 

LONDON BUILDINGS:
BARBICAN NOTEBOOK
Robin Farquhar, Hannah Dipper
9781840655995 | £6.99 | HB
144 pages | 144 x 95 mm

BRUTALIST LONDON – 
16 NOTECARDS
Robin Farquhar, Hannah Dipper
9781840656183 | £8.99 | Cards
16 cards | 161 x 108 mm

Shopfronts of London



16

9781849949354 | £20.00 | HB
112 pages | 220 x 210 mm
50 colour illustrations
September 2024

9781849949279 | £40.00 | HB
400 pages | 270 x 210 mm
100 colour illustrations
November 2024

Artists of the  
East London Group

From Bow to Biennale David Buckham

IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF THE 
EAST LONDON GROUP
The Nunnery Gallery, Urban Contemporaries

•	Based on an exhibition at the Nunnery Gallery in autumn 2024, 
this book brings together 30 original paintings by members of 
the East London Group, paired with 20 new interpretations 
from contemporary painters.

•	Contemporary artists featured include David Hepher, Doreen 
Fletcher and Tim Craven.

•	The East London Group’s paintings are becoming increasingly 
desirable in the art market, and interest in them is soaring.

•	Showcases fascinating paintings of urban London life across 
the decades.

The Nunnery Gallery is a not-for-profit art space in Bow, 
east London.

The Urban Contemporaries Group was set up in 2019
by Ferha Farooqui and Frank Creber to bring together
figurative painters interested in exploring the urban experience.

ARTISTS OF THE EAST LONDON GROUP
From Bow to Biennale

David Buckman

•	The remarkable story of how a group of untrained London 
artists became an art world sensation in the interwar years.

•	The work of this seminal group of 20th-century British artists is 
becoming more and more popular.

•	Authoritative, in-depth text gives a fascinating flavour of 
the time, and the group’s glorious paintings are reproduced 
throughout the book.

David Buckman has been a print and broadcast journalist and 
author for over 50 years. He is an advisor to the Public Catalogue 
Foundation and currently lives in London.

ART
Rediscovering the East London Group

NEW

NEW



Artists of the East London Group



18

LONDON STREET SIGNS
Alistair Hall
9781849946216 | £14.99 | HB
192 pages | 210 x 235 mm

MID-CENTURY MODERN 
GRAPHIC DESIGN
Theo Inglis
9781849944823 | £20.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm

TOM ECKERSLEY
Paul Rennie
9781849946049 | 25.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm

THE SPIRIT OF SAAB
Vaughan Grylls
9781849948029 | £12.99 | HB
128 pages | 220 x 210 mm 

THE SPIRIT OF BMW
Vaughan Grylls
9781849948036 | £12.99 | HB
128 pages | 220 x 210 mm 

THE SPIRIT OF VW
Vaughan Grylls
9781849948753 | £16.99 | HB
160 pages | 220 x 210 mm 

ART & DESIGN
Stylish books celebrating visual culture

The Spirit of VW



19

NEW ILLUSTRATION WITH TYPE
Martin Dawber
9781906388614 | £17.99 | PB
176 pages | 280 x 228 mm

BIG BOOK OF CONTEMPORARY 
ILLUSTRATION
Martin Dawber
9781906388317 | £20.00 | PB
400 pages | 250 x 250 mm

SHIRLEY TREVENA 
WATERCOLOURS
Shirley Trevena
9781849942669 | £25.00 | HB
144 pages | 254 x 226 mm

JOHN BLOCKLEY: 
A RETROSPECTIVE
Ann Blockley
9781849944885 | £25.00 | HB
144 pages | 254 x 226 mm

ROSIE SANDERS’ FLOWERS
Rosie Sanders
9781849943970 | £30.00 | HB
160 pages | 310 x 245 mm  

ROSIE SANDERS’ ROSES
Rosie Sanders
9781849945523 | £30.00 | HB
144 pages | 310 x 245 mm

SEX SECRETS
Eleanor Tattersfield
9781849947718 | £12.99 | HB
192 pages | 135 x 185 mm

THE ART OF THE TEA TOWEL
Marnie Fogg
9781849945028 | £16.99 | HB
144 pages | 244 x 181 mm

NOVA 1965–1975
David Hillman, Harri Peccinotti, 
David Gibbs
9781849944786 | £40.00 | HB
232 pages | 335 x 260 mm



20

9781849947947 | £22.00 | HB
384 pages | 221 x 156 mm
366 illustrations and photographs
October 2024

A FLOWER A DAY
Miranda Janatka
9781849947176 | £20.00 | HB
384 pages | 221 x 156 mm

A TREE A DAY
Amy-Jane Beer
9781849946520 | £20.00 | HB
368 pages | 221 x 156 mm

A BIRD A DAY
Dominic Couzens
9781849945868 | £20.00 | HB
368 pages | 221 x 156 mm

NATURE
For every day of the year

NEW

An Insect A Day

AN INSECT A DAY
Dominic Couzens, Gail Ashton

•	Richly illustrated stories of fascinating insects from across the 
globe in 366 daily entries.

•	Featuring insect behaviour, as well as their involvement in 
folklore, history, literature and more.

•	The latest book in Batsford's hugely popular A Day series, with 
60,000 copies sold. 

Dominic Couzens is a British author and journalist specialising 
in avian and natural history subjects. He lives in Dorset.

Gail Ashton is a wildlife photographer and writer with
a passion for entomology. She lives in Hertfordshire.

A GARDEN A DAY
Ruth Chivers
9781849947893 | £20 | HB
368 pages | 221 x 156 mm



21

A CLOUD A DAY
Gavin Pretor-Pinney
9781849945783 | £20.00 | HB
368 pages | 221 x 156 mm

A CLOUD A DAY JOURNAL
Gavin Pretor-Pinney
9781849946674 | £15.99 | HB
256 pages | 210 x 148 mm

A YEAR OF GARDEN BEES & BUGS
Dominic Couzens, Gail Ashton,
Lesley Buckingham
9781849947954 | £20.00 | HB
224 pages | 221 x 156 mm

A YEAR OF BIRDSONG
Dominic Couzens, 
Madeleine Floyd
9781849947305 | £20.00 | HB
224 pages | 221 x 156 mm

HOW TO SEE NATURE
Paul Evans
9781849945813 | £8.99 | PB
176 pages | 214 x 134 mm

URBAN NATURE EVERY DAY
Jane McMorland Hunter,
Sally Hughes
9781849947527 | £14.99 | HB
256 pages | 192 x 136 mm

HOW TO SEE NATURE
Paul Evans
9781849944939 | £16.99 | HB
176 pages | 214 x 134 mm

NATURE WRITING FOR EVERY 
DAY OF THE YEAR
Jane McMorland Hunter
9781849946056 | £20.00 | HB
464 pages | 234 x 152 mm

BEEKEEPING: 
A SEASONAL GUIDE
Ron Brown
9781849945653 | £12.99 | PB
192 pages | 224 x 150 mm



22

DACHSHUNDS
Jane Eastoe, Meredith Jensen
9781849948401 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm

FRENCH BULLDOGS
Jane Eastoe, Meredith Jensen
9781849948418 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm

LABRADORS
Jane Eastoe, Meredith Jensen
9781849947930 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm

WHIPPETS
Jane Eastoe, Meredith Jensen
9781849947923 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm 

NATURE
Inspirational guides for new dog owners

Dachshunds



23

9781849949255 | £12.00 | HB
128 pages | 180 x 142 mm
50 colour illustrations
September 2024

9781849949248 | £12.00 | HB
128 pages | 180 x 142 mm
50 colour illustrations
September 2024

THE YOUNG ONES
Hannah Dale
9781849948470 | £12 | HB
128 pages | 180 x 142 mm

THE FARMYARD SET
Hannah Dale
9781849945042 | £9.99 | HB
128 pages | 156 x 123 mm

THE COUNTRY SET
Hannah Dale
9781849948487 | £12 | HB
128 pages | 180 x 142 mm

BORN TO BE WILD
Hannah Dale
9781849946407 | £9.99 | HB
128 pages | 156 x 123 mm

NATURE
Gorgeous books by Hannah Dale

A DOG’S LIFE
A celebration of our best friend

Hannah Dale

•	A new and larger edition of a beautiful gift book.

•	An illustrated book feautring 50 of our favourite pet dogs.

•	From Wrendale Designs founder Hannah Dale.

•	100,000 Hannah Dale books sold.

Hannah Dale runs Wrendale Designs: a stationery and gift 
design company which specialises in endearing illustrations 
depicting British wildlife. She lives in rural Lincolnshire.

THE FARMYARD SET
A celebration of friends on the farm

Hannah Dale

•	Charming illustrations featuring favourite farm animals.

•	From Wrendale Designs founder Hannah Dale.

•	A new and larger edition of a beautiful gift book.

•	100,000 Hannah Dale books sold.

Also available:

NEW

NEW



24

9781849949033 | £30.00 | HB
256 pages | 220 x 220 mm
Over 150 colour photographs
October 2024

Unforgettable 
Gardens HISTORIC GARDENS  

AND LANDSCAPES 

HAPPY INDOOR GARDEN
Miranda Janatka
9781849948265 | £20.00 | HB
144  pages | 246 x 189 mm

WE MADE A GARDEN
Margery Fish
9781849948722 | £14.99 | HB  
176 pages | 192 x 136 mm

COTTAGE GARDEN FLOWERS
Margery Fish
9781849943635 | £9.99 | HB  
120 pages | 192 x 136 mm

WHY WE GARDEN
Claire Masset
9781849947565 | £14.99 | HB
144 pages | 192  x 136 mm 

GARDENING
Inspirational guides for the green fingered

UNFORGETTABLE GARDENS
Historic gardens and landscapes

The Gardens Trust

•	A glorious celebration of the 60 greatest gardens, parks and 
landscapes in Britain.

•	Curated by the prestigious organisation The Gardens Trust.

•	The gardens have been specially selected for their historical 
importance, and most of them are open to the public.

•	Beautifully illustrated with the best photography of the gardens 
around the seasons.

The Gardens Trust is the UK’s only national charity dedicated 
to protecting and conserving our heritage of designed landscapes. 

NEW

Unforgettable Gardens



25

9781849949361 | £20 | HB
192 pages | 246 x 189 mm
80 colour photographs
September 2024

COOKERY
Mouthwatering recipes

THE INDEPENDENT COOK
Tasty recipes to set you up for life

Sarah Main

•	A collection of almost 80 recipes for delicious, hearty and 
healthy food that’s simple to prepare and big on taste.

•	All the recipes have been tried and tested by thousands of 
students that the author has taught over the years.

•	Recipes include chilli con carne, ratatouille, one pan roast 
dinner, shepherd’s pie, sausage rolls, cheesecake and more.

•	The perfect companion for students and anyone leaving home 
for the first time.

Sarah Main has taught thousands of children how to cook over 
the last 30 years. She lives in west London.

NEW

The Independent Cook



26

9781849947770 | £16.99 | HB
144 pages | 250 x 250 mm
100+ colour illustrations
October 2024

THE ART OF PRESSED FLOWERS 
AND LEAVES
Jennie Ashmore
9781849945257 | £16.99 | PB
144 pages | 250 x 250 mm

FOREVER FLOWERS
Ann Lindsay
9781849947169 | £14.99 | HB
160 pages | 246 x 189 mm

NATURAL HOMEMADE BEAUTY
Leoniek Bontje
9781849948760 | £14.99 | HB
224 pages | 192 x 136 mm

CRAFT
Techniques and projects to get creative with

9781849949200 | £20 | HB
224 pages | 240 x 190 mm
300+ colour photographs
September 2024

A YEAR OF FLOWER WREATHS
Malin Björkholm

•	Gorgeous homemade wreaths are now a popular decoration all 
year round. This guide shows readers how to make beautiful, 
modern flower wreaths for all seasons.

•	Step-by-step instructions and stunning photography for 40 
different wreaths using both picked and bought materials.

•	Great for decorating the front door, walls and dining tables, and 
even your head.

Malin Björkholm is a florist, photographer and content creator 
who regularly contributes to gardening and interior design 
magazines. She lives on the Swedish island of Öland.

NEW

THE ART OF PRESSED LEAVES
New ideas in pressed flowers and foliage

Jennie Ashmore

•	A innovative book on the art of pressed flowers and leaf works 
from a leading flower artist.

•	Unique and experimental ideas for collecting, placing, pressing 
and embellishing natural material, including rubbings, collage, 
collagraphy and inks.

•	With simple instructions and step-by-step demonstrations.

Jennie Ashmore is an artist with a strong interest in surface 
texture and pattern. She has taught art in schools and worked 
in environmental education, conservation and gardening. She is 
based in Galloway, Scotland.

NEW



A Year of Flower Wreaths



28

9781849949156 | £25 | HB
176 pages | 280 x 215 mm
119 colour photographs
November 2024

SIMPLE WEAVE
Kerstin Neumüller
9781849948050 | £14.99 | HB
128 pages | 230 x 170 mm

NORDIC BABY CROCHET
Charlotte Kofoed Westh
9781849948067 | £17.99 | PB
232 pages | 255 x 200 mm

GIFT WRAP GREEN
Camille Wilkinson
9781849946117 | £12.99 | HB
160 pages | 221 x 156 mm

CARDIGANS
20 cardigan knitting patterns

Maja Karlsson

•	A beautiful book featuring 20 knitting patterns for cardigans for 
all seasons and occasions.

•	Taking inspiration from Nordic pattern tradition, there is a 
range of exciting techniques to try: from a beginner’s cardigan 
to more intricate colourwork, cables and lace patterns.

•	The patterns come in a range of inclusive sizes.

•	Filled with beautiful photographs that showcase finished pieces.

Maja Karlsson is Head of Design at Järbo Garn yarn 
manufacturer and runs her own pattern design business. 
She lives in Värmland, Sweden.

CRAFT
Techniques and projects to get creative with

Cardigans

NEW



29

9781849949224 | £15.99 | HB
96 pages | 230 x 170 mm
100+ illustrations
July 2024

MID-CENTURY WOODWORKING
AWP Kettless
9781849948449 | £25 | HB
320 pages | 246 x 189 mm

SNITTE: THE DANISH
ART OF WHITTLING
Frank Egholm
9781849944403 | £9.99 | HB
128 pages | 192 x 136 mm

TRADITIONAL WOODLAND 
CRAFTS
Ray Tabor
9781849947466 | £20 | HB
208 pages | 246 x 189 mm

THE DANISH ART OF WHITTLING
Frank Egholm
9781849945035 | £9.99 | HB
144 pages | 192 x 136 mm

GREEN WOODWORKING 
PATTERN BOOK
Ray Tabor
9781849947992 | £20 | HB
240 pages | 246 x 189 mm

CONTEMPORARY PAPER 
MARBLING
Lucy McGrath
9781849945530 | £20.00 | HB
144 pages | 250 x 250 mm

HIMMELI
Make geometric straw mobiles

Eija Koski 

•	An introduction to making himmeli straw mobiles with 22 
unique projects.

•	The first book about himmeli in the English language, written 
by a world-leading expert.

•	Himmeli is increasing in popularity, The New York Times 
recently ran a feature on the author and the craft.

Eija Koski is a professional himmelist. Her work is appreciated 
globally and she has been featured in various international media 
outlets. She lives near Vaasa, Finland.

NEW



30

9781849949095 | £12.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm
77 illustrations to colour
October 2024

COLOURING
by No.1 bestselling illustrator Millie Marotta

MILLIE MAROTTA’S PRECIOUS PLANET
A mindful colouring adventure

Millie Marotta

•	A brand new colouring book from number 1 bestselling 
illustrator Millie Marotta, published on the 10th anniversary 
of her global hit Millie Marotta’s Animal Kingdom.

•	Nearly 10 million Millie Marotta books sold worldwide.

•	Featuring 90 illustrations of endangered and vulnerable species 
to colour.

•	Perfect for relaxing and mindful colouring while carrying a 
strong environmental message.

Millie Marotta is an illustrator inspired by the natural world. 
Her books have been translated into over 30 languages. She is 
based in Pembrokeshire, Wales.

Millie Marotta’s Precious Planet 

NEW

COVER
TO BE

REVEALED



31

10 million • 10 years
10/10/2024

•	 2024 is the 10-year anniversary of the release of Millie’s No.1 
bestselling debut title Millie Marotta’s Animal Kingdom.

•	 The 10 millionth Millie Marotta book will be in the first printing of Millie 
Marotta’s Precious Planet (out 10/10/2024). 

•	 Big marketing campaign to celebrate, including: 

	‐ 10 Golden Tickets hidden in 10 copies across the world, with exciting 
prizes to be won.

	‐ Campaign with colourists on social media posting their 10 favourite 
coloured images from Millie Marotta’s books over the years.

	‐ 10-themed colouring competitions with brands and media collaborators.

	‐ Online exhibition curated by Millie featuring 100 of the best coloured 
illustrations from the last 10 years, featuring colourists from all over 
the world.

	‐ Beautiful POS available.

	‐ More to be revealed!

Join the
discussion online:

#MillieMarotta

Millie Marotta



32

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
ANIMAL ADVENTURES
Millie Marotta
9781849948432 | £12.99 | PB
128 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
ISLAND ESCAPE
Millie Marotta
9781849947756 | £12.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S
SECRETS OF THE SEA
Millie Marotta
9781849947107 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S
WOODLAND WILD
Millie Marotta
9781849946421 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S BEAUTIFUL 
BIRDS AND TREETOP TREASURES
Millie Marotta
9781849944434 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
ANIMAL KINGDOM
Millie Marotta
9781849941679 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
CURIOUS CREATURES
Millie Marotta
9781849943659 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
TROPICAL WONDERLAND
Millie Marotta
9781849942850 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
WILD SAVANNAH
Millie Marotta
9781849943284 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

COLOURING
by No.1 bestselling illustrator Millie Marotta



33

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
BRILLIANT BEASTS
Millie Marotta
9781849946087 | £9.99 | PB
128 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
WILDLIFE WONDERS
Millie Marotta
9781849945134 | £9.99 | PB
128 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S WILD 
SAVANNAH DELUXE EDITION
Millie Marotta
9781849943871 | £25.00 | HB
128 pages | 250 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
SECRETS OF THE SEA 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849947909 | £5.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S
TROPICAL WONDERLAND 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849945912 | £4.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
WOODLAND WILD 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849947916 | £5.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S BEAUTIFUL 
BIRDS AND TREETOP TREASURES 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849945929 | £4.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
ANIMAL KINGDOM 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849945905 | £4.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S 
CURIOUS CREATURES 
POCKET COLOURING
Millie Marotta
9781849946247 | £4.99 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 150 mm



34

MILLIE MAROTTA’S ANIMAL 
KINGDOM BOOK OF PRINTS
Millie Marotta
9781849944014 | £14.99 | PB
42 pages | 330 x 250 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
TROPICAL WONDERLAND 
POSTCARD BOX
Millie Marotta
9781849943468 | £12.99 | Cards
50 pages | 160 x 112 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S  
TROPICAL WONDERLAND 
POSTCARD BOOK
Millie Marotta
9781849943598 | 7.99 | PB
60 pages | 160 x 112 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S TROPICAL 
WONDERLAND
JOURNAL SET 
Millie Marotta
9781849943475 | £12.95 | PB
64 pages | 184 x 146 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S WILD 
SAVANNAH
POSTCARD BOX
Millie Marotta
9781849943796 | £12.99 | Cards
50 pages | 160 x 112 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S ANIMAL 
KINGDOM POSTCARD BOX
Millie Marotta
9781849942904 | £12.99 | Cards
50 pages | 160 x 112 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S WILD 
SAVANNAH 
POSTCARD BOOK
Millie Marotta
9781849943819 | £7.99 | PB
30 pages | 160 x 112 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA’S ANIMAL 
KINGDOM JOURNAL SET
Millie Marotta
9781849942911 | £12.95 | PB
64 pages | 184 x 146 mm

MILLIE MAROTTA JOURNAL
Millie Marotta
9781849943802 | £10.99 | PB
192 pages | 210 x 148 mm

COLOURING
by No.1 bestselling illustrator Millie Marotta



35

9781849948913 | £9.99 | PB
80 pages | 250 x 250 mm
78 illustrations to colour
September 2024

MAGGIE MAGOO’S 
AMAZING ALPHABET
Maggie Magoo Designs
9781849947855 | £9.99 | PB
80 pages | 250 x 250 mm

COLOURING
by Maggie Magoo Designs

MAGGIE MAGOO’S AMAZING ASTROLOGY
Beautiful star signs for colouring

Maggie Magoo Designs

•	Unique images to colour inspired by the world of astrology.

•	Each astrological sign is represented in several different design 
styles to suit every taste.

•	Once coloured, images can be framed and used as home décor, 
or make perfect templates for embroidery or collage projects.

Maggie Magoo Designs is the brand name for the range 
of stunning homeware from surface pattern designer Carole 
Fenwick. With over 90,000 followers, she is hugely popular on 
Instagram @maggiemagoodesigns. She is based in Leeds.

Maggie Magoo’s Amazing Astrology

NEW



36

GULLIVER’S NEW TRAVELS
James Gulliver Hancock
9781849943413 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 250 x 250 mm

CALMING COLOURING
FLOWER PATTERNS
Graham McCallum
9781849943833 | £6.99 | PB
96 pages | 220 x 220 mm

FASHION DOODLING
AND COLOURING
Frances Moffatt
9781849946735 | £9.99 | PB
192 pages | 206 x 160 mm

LONDON BUILDINGS COLOURING 
BOOK
Hannah Dipper, Robin Farquhar 
9781849943550 | £7.99 | PB
96 pages | 200 x 200 mm

HARRY POTTER:
RAVENCLAW HOUSE PRIDE
9781849947473 | £8.99 | PB
64 pages | 279 x 215 mm

HARRY POTTER:
GRYFFINDOR HOUSE PRIDE
9781849947503 | £8.99 | PB
64 pages | 279 x 215 mm

HARRY POTTER:
SLYTHERIN HOUSE PRIDE
9781849947497 | £8.99 | PB
64 pages | 279 x 215 mm

HARRY POTTER:
HUFFLEPUFF HOUSE PRIDE
9781849947480 | £8.99 | PB
64 pages | 279 x 215 mm

COLOURING
Creative mindfulness



37

LEARN TO PAINT 
PEOPLE QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849943949 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm 

LEARN TO PAINT
WILDLIFE QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849947268 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN WATERCOLOUR 
LANDSCAPES QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849945936 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN FLOWER  
PAINTING QUICKLY
Trevor Waugh
9781849945226 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN COLOUR IN  
PAINTING QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849944793 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN ACRYLICS QUICKLY
Soraya French
9781849944991 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN WATERCOLOUR QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849941402 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN OILS QUICKLY
Hazel Soan 
9781849943116 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN DRAWING QUICKLY
Sharon Finmark 
9781849943109 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm

LEARN QUICKLY
Bestselling books for quick art skills

LEARN TO PAINT
PORTRAITS QUICKLY
Hazel Soan
9781849946698 | £9.99 | HB
112 pages | 150 x 196 mm



38

PRACTICAL ART
Tips and techniques from renowned artists

HAZEL SOAN’S
WATERCOLOUR RAINBOW
Hazel Soan
9781849941242 | £19.99 | HB
144 pages | 254 x 226 mm

LIGHT AND SHADE IN 
WATERCOLOUR
Hazel Soan
9781849945264 | £19.99 | HB
144 pages | 254 x 224 mm

HAZEL SOAN’S ART OF
THE LIMITED PALETTE 
Hazel Soan
9781849947640 | £19.99 | HB
192 pages | 246 x 189 mm

PAINTING PEOPLE AND 
PORTRAITS
Hazel Soan
9781849948739 | £22.95 | HB
176 pages | 246 x 189 mm

A BEGINNER'S GUIDE TO MAKING 
ABSTRACT ART
Laura Reiter
9781849948852 | £19.95 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

A Beginner’s Guide to Making Abstract Art

Painting People and Portraits



39

MIXED MEDIA LANDSCAPES 
AND SEASCAPES
Chris Forsey
9781849945356 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

EXPERIMENTAL COASTS 
IN MIXED MEDIA
Mike Bernard, Susie Hodge
9781849946612 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

EXPERIMENTAL NATURE IN 
ACRYLICS
Paul Bailey
9781849947763 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

CREATIVITY THROUGH NATURE
Ann Blockley
9781849946490 | £18.99 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

WATERCOLOUR WORKSHOP
Ann Blockley
9781849944625 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

EXPERIMENTAL LANDSCAPES IN 
WATERCOLOUR
Ann Blockley
9781849940900 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

EXPERIMENTAL FLOWERS 
IN WATERCOLOUR
Ann Blockley
9781906388775 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

POETIC WOODS
Ann Blockley
9781849948081 | £25 | HB
144 pages | 254 x 226 mm

THE ESSENCE OF WATERCOLOUR
Hazel Soan
9781849944601 | £14.99 | PB
128 pages | 254 x 246 mm 



40

PRACTICAL ART
Tips and techniques from renowned artists

BOTANICAL ILLUSTRATION
FOR BEGINNERS
Meriel Thurstan, Rosie Martin
9781849942713 | £19.99 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

BOTANICAL SKETCHBOOK
Mary Ann Scott, Margaret Stevens
9781849941518 | £12.99 | PB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

BOTANICAL PAINTING 
WITH GOUACHE
Simon Williams
9781849942652 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

NEW IDEAS IN
BOTANICAL PAINTING
Carolyn Jenkins, Helen Birch
9781849946629 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

CONTEMPORARY FLOWERS 
IN MIXED MEDIA
Soraya French
9781849946148 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

CONTEMPORARY LANDSCAPES 
IN MIXED MEDIA
Soraya French
9781849943567 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

BREAKING THE RULES OF 
WATERCOLOUR
Shirley Trevena
9781906388836 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

LIGHT AND MOVEMENT IN 
WATERCOLOUR
Jake Winkle, Robin Capon
9781849940276 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

CONTEMPORARY FIGURES 
IN WATERCOLOUR
Leo Crane, Roy Joseph Butler
9781849946681 | £20.00 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm



41

WATERCOLOUR LANDSCAPES
Richard S. Taylor
9781849946711 | £14.99 | PB
368 pages | 240 x 170 mm

ADVENTUROUS WATERCOLOURS
Jenny Wheatley
9781906388744 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

COLOUR AND LINE IN 
WATERCOLOUR 
Glen Scouller 
9781849943123 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

PAINTING ON LOCATION
David Curtis, Robin Capon
9781849940719 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
  

PAINTING WITH IMPACT
David Curtis, Robin Capon
9781906388430 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

BOTANICAL PAINTING  
WITH THE SOCIETY OF 
BOTANICAL ARTISTS
Margaret Stevens
9781849944526 | £25.00 | HB
160 pages | 276 x 216 mm

THE MAGIC OF WATERCOLOUR 
FLOWERS
Paul Riley
9781849942812 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 254 x 226 mm

PAINTING NATURE’S  DETAILS
Meriel Thurstan, Rosie Martin
9781849945455 | £14.99 | PB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

EXOTIC BOTANICAL 
ILLUSTRATION
Meriel Thurstan, Rosie Martin
9781849940313 | £19.99 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm



42

MODERN LETTERING
Rebecca Cahill Roots
9781849944472 | £14.99 | HB
176 pages | 246 x 189 mm

BRUSH LETTERING
Rebecca Cahill Roots
9781849945448 | £14.99 | HB
160 pages | 246 x 189 mm

RAW DRAWING
Alessandro Bonaccorsi
9781849945509 | £12.99 | PB
200 pages | 210 x 160 mm

COLLAGE CARNIVAL
Lizzie Lees 
9781849943086 | £12.99 | PB
160 pages | 229 x 178 mm

ZEN OF DRAWING
Peter Parr
9781849941945 | £14.99 | HB
176 pages | 200 x 200 mm

CITY SKETCHING REIMAGINED
Jeanette Barnes, Paul Brandford
9781849946902 | £16.99 | HB
272 pages | 246 x 189 mm

MASTERCLASS IN COLOUR
Meriel Thurstan, Rosie Martin
9781849944250 | £12.99 | PB
112 pages | 250 x 250 mm

500 ACRYLIC MIXES
Sharon Finmark
9781849940467 | £9.99 | HB
176 pages | 178 x 178 mm

PRACTICAL ART
Tips and techniques from renowned artists



TEXTILE ART
Inspiration from leading textile artists

SOULFUL STITCH
Finding creativity in crisis

Cas Holmes, Deena Beverley

•	A thoughtful, meditative guide to the ways creative textile art 
can soothe and comfort us during challenging times.

•	Packed with practical ideas and inspiration from two acclaimed 
textile artists.

•	Beautifully illustrated with a rich blend of examples from the 
two authors and other textile artists from around the world.

Cas Holmes is one of UK’s most renowned textile artists. She is 
the author of several books including Textile Landscape and Stitch 
Stories and lives in Maidstone, Kent.

Deena Beverley is a textile artist, craft author and regular 
contributor to Embroidery magazine. She is based in Wiltshire.

STITCH STORIES
Cas Holmes
9781849942744 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE LANDSCAPE
Cas Holmes
9781849944359 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

EMBROIDERING THE EVERYDAY
Cas Holmes
9781849947114 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

9781849949187 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
120+ colour illustrations
October 2024

FINDING CREATIVITY IN CRISIS

Cas Holmes and
Deena Beverley

43

NEW

Soulful Stitch



44

9781849948821 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
120+ colour illustrations
October 2024

Narrative  
Textiles

TELL YOUR 

STORY IN 

MIXED MEDIA 

AND STITCH

Ailish Henderson

9781849949019 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
120+ colour  illustrations
September 2024

TEXTILE ART
Inspiration from leading textile artists

WILD YARN
Creating hand spun yarn from ethical fibres

Imogen Bright Moon

•	A practical and inspirational guide to choosing, blending and 
spinning richly textured artisan yarn for weaving, knitting and 
other textile art applications.

•	With a focus on ethical sourcing, natural processes and mindful 
craft practices.

•	With specially commissioned photography of the author’s 
spinning and weaving studio throughout the course of the year.

Imogen Bright Moon is a British Romani textile artist, 
researcher, writer and textile-craft historian. She is represented 
by The New Craftsmen and has exhibited at Collect at Somerset 
House in 2023. She is based in Brighton.

NARRATIVE TEXTILES
Tell your story in mixed media and stitch

Ailish Henderson

•	A quirky and engaging book about creating personal stories in 
stitch, from an up-and-coming textile artist.

•	Encourages the reader to tap into their personal stories and 
recreate them in cloth, almost as a form of therapy.

•	Beautifully illustrated with examples from the author and other 
carefully chosen textile artists.

Ailish Henderson is a textile artist, researcher and teacher. She 
exhibits widely, including at The Knitting and Stitching Show, 
and provides lectures to various organizations including the 
Embroiderers’ Guild and the WI. She lives in Tyne and Wear.

NEW

NEW

Wild Yarn



45

SKETCHBOOK EXPLORATIONS
Shelley Rhodes
9781849944809 | £22.95 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

FRAGMENTATION AND REPAIR
Shelley Rhodes
9781849946100 | £22.95 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

SLOW STITCH
Claire Wellesley-Smith
9781849942997 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

RESILIENT STITCH
Claire Wellesley-Smith
9781849946070 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE NATURE
Anne Kelly
9781849943437 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE FOLK ART
Anne Kelly
9781849944588 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE TRAVELS
Anne Kelly
9781849945646 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE PORTRAITS
Anne Kelly
9781849947534 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

CLOTH STORIES
Ali Ferguson
9781849948180 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm



46

TEXTILE CREATIVITY
THROUGH NATURE
Jeanette Appleton
9781849947732 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

WILD TEXTILES
Alice Fox
9781849947879 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

NATURAL PROCESSES IN 
TEXTILE ART
Alice Fox
9781849942980 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILES TRANSFORMED
Mandy Pattullo
9781849945806 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

RECORD, MAP & CAPTURE 
IN TEXTILE ART
Jordan Cunliffe
9781849947190 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTILE COLLAGE
Mandy Pattullo 
9781849943741 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

MIXED MEDIA TEXTILE ART 
IN THREE DIMENSIONS
Ann Goddard
9781849946926 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

CONTEMPORARY WEAVING 
IN MIXED MEDIA
Rachna Garodia
9781849947657 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

TEXTURES FROM NATURE 
IN TEXTILE ART
Marian Jazmik
9781849946704 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

 

TEXTILE ART
Inspiration from leading textile artists



47

STITCH AND PATTERN
Jean Draper
9781849944397 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm 

POETIC CLOTH
Hannah Lamb
9781849945363 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

BOJAGI: KOREAN TEXTILE ART
Sara Cook
9781849945219 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

NEW IDEAS IN FUSING  
FABRIC
Margaret Beal
9781849940924 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

MARK-MAKING  
THROUGH THE SEASONS
Helen Parrott
9781849945790 | £22.95 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
 

EXPLORING DIMENSION 
IN QUILT ART
C. June Barnes
9781849940252 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

 

DRAWN TO STITCH
Gwen Hedley
9781906388805 | £19.99 | HB
144 pages | 276 x 216 mm

SPUNBONDED TEXTILE 
& STITCH
Wendy Cotterill
9781849940016 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
 

CONNECTING DESIGN 
TO STITCH
Sandra Meech
9781849940245 | £19.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm



48

CLOTH DOLLS FOR
TEXTILE ARTISTS
Ray Slater
9780713490398 | £18.99 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

CREATIVE RECYCLING 
IN EMBROIDERY
Val Holmes
9781906388751 | £14.99 | PB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

AFRICAN INSPIRATIONS 
IN EMBROIDERY
Mary Sleigh
9781906388324 | £14.99 | PB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

1950S FASHION PRINT
Marnie Fogg
9781849945875 | £14.99 | HB
192 pages | 220 x 220 mm

NEW FASHION FIGURE 
TEMPLATES – EXPANDED EDITION
Patrick John Ireland
9781849942591 | £14.99 | PB
192 pages | 279 x 228 mm 

FELTING FASHION
Lizzie Houghton
9781849944946 | £14.99 | PB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm

PATTERN CUTTING MADE EASY
Gillian Holman
9781849940733 | £16.99 | PB
112 pages | 276 x 216 mm

FASHION EMBROIDERY
Jessica Pile
9781849944748 | £25.00 | HB
144 pages | 250 x 250 mm

CUTTING AND DRAPING:
PARTY AND EVENINGWEAR
Dawn Cloake
9781849943710 | £16.99 | PB
96 pages | 296 x 210 mm

TEXTILE ART, FASHION
and dressmaking



49

BIAS-CUT DRESSMAKING
Gillian Holman
9781849942737 | £18.99 | PB
112 pages | 276 x 219 mm
 
 

REGENCY WOMEN’S DRESS
Cassidy Percoco
9781849943017 | £20.00 | PB
112 pages | 280 x 228 mm
 

VINTAGE DRESS PATTERNS 
OF THE 20TH CENTURY
Anne Tyrrell
9781849940450 | £20.00 | PB
144 pages | 310 x 240 mm

CLASSIC FASHION PATTERNS 
OF THE 20TH CENTURY
Anne Tyrrell
9781906388515 | £20.00 | PB
160 pages | 310 x 240 mm

THE TUDOR TAILOR
Jane Malcolm-Davies, 
Ninya Mikhaila
9780713489859 | £19.99 | PB
160 pages | 280 x 232 mm

FASHION ILLUSTRATION 
1930 TO 1970
Marnie Fogg
9781906388812 | £17.99 | HB
208 pages | 246 x 189 mm

CORSETS
Jill Salen
9781906388010 | £20.00 | PB
128 pages | 228 x 280 mm

THE VICTORIAN TAILOR
Jason Maclochlainn
9781906388898 | £19.99 | PB
160 pages | 280 x 228 mm

EXPERIMENTAL CORSETS
Val Holmes
9781849943444 | £22.50 | HB
128 pages | 276 x 216 mm
 



50

BRIAN COOK THE INNS OF 
ENGLAND NOTEBOOK
Brian Cook
9781840655858 | £7.99 | HB
144 pages | 180 x 120 mm

HOW TO GROW FOOD
Doren Wallace
9781849940498 | £7.99 | HB
128 pages | 188 x 117 mm

BRITAIN BY BIKE
Jane Eastoe,  
foreword by Clare Balding
9781906388713 | £16.99 | HB
200 pages | 192 x 136 mm

BRIAN COOK’S LANDSCAPES
OF BRITAIN
Brian Cook
9781849940368 | £9.99 | HB
128 pages | 148 x 194 mm

THE SPIRIT OF LONDON
Paul Cohen-Portheim, 
foreword by Simon Jenkins
9781849940283 | £16.99 | HB
224 pages | 214 x 134 mm

THE SPIRIT OF LONDON
Paul Cohen-Portheim,
foreword by Simon Jenkins
9781849945479 | £9.99 | HB
224 pages | 214 x 134 mm

THE CATHEDRALS OF ENGLAND
Harry Batsford, Charles Fry
9781849945462 | £9.99 | HB
224 pages | 214 x 134 mm

SUSSEX, KENT & SURREY 1939
Richard Wyndham
9781849945486 | £9.99 | HB
224 pages | 214 x 134 mm

HIDDEN VILLAGES  OF BRITAIN
Clare Gogerty
9781849944489 | £16.99 | HB
184 pages | 210 x 235 mm

BRIAN COOK
Inspired by vintage Batsford books



51

BRIAN COOK THE BEAUTY  
OF BRITAIN NOTEBOOK
Brian Cook
9781840656008 | £7.99 | HB
144 pages | 185 x 124 mm

BRIAN COOK’S CATHEDRALS 
OF ENGLAND JIGSAW
9781849948012 | £15.99 | Box
1000 pieces | 255 x 215 x 45 mm (box)

BRIAN COOK’S LANDSCAPE
OF ENGLAND JIGSAW
9781849948005 | £15.99 | Jigsaw
1000 pieces | 255 x 215 x 45 mm (box)

THE SPIRIT OF PARIS
JIGSAW PUZZLE
9781849948746 | £15.99 | Jigsaw
1000 pieces | 255 x 215 x 45 mm (box)

THE SPIRIT OF NEW YORK
JIGSAW PUZZLE
9781849948234 | £15.99 | Jigsaw
1000 pieces | 255 x 215 x 45 mm (box)

BRIAN COOK’S THE SPIRIT 
OF LONDON JIGSAW PUZZLE
9781849948227 | £15.99 | Jigsaw
1000 pieces | 255 x 215 x 45 mm (box)

VINTAGE BATSFORD 
JIGSAW PUZZLES

•	1000-piece jigsaw puzzles 
inspired by vintage Batsford 
book covers.

•	Finished jigsaw puzzle 
measures 70 x 50 cm.

•	Pieces are packaged in a 
sustainable paper bag.

•	Comes with a poster 
for guidance.

•	Provides hours of 
relaxing fun.

BRIAN COOK
Jigsaw puzzles



52

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW ABOUT 
PLANET EARTH IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849944540 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW ABOUT 
THE HUMAN BODY IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849944311 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW ABOUT 
SPACE IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849944304 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW
ABOUT ART IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849944298 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW ABOUT 
ANIMALS IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849945820 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW
ABOUT SCIENCE IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849944021 | £9.99 | HB
176 pages | 192 x 136 mm

HOW TO LEARN CHINESE
Freya Yang
9781849944557 | £12.99 | HB
128 pages | 246 x 189 mm 

EVERYTHING YOU KNOW
ABOUT ENGLAND IS WRONG
Matt Brown
9781849945233 | £9.99 | HB
160 pages | 192 x 136 mm

HOW TO THINK LIKE A CODER
Jim Christian
9781849944458 | £12.99 | HB
144 pages | 246 x 189 mm 

FASCINATING FACTS
& reference



53

SCIENCE IS BEAUTIFUL:  
BOTANICAL LIFE
Colin Salter
9781849944816 | £20.00 | HB
192 pages | 250 x 250 mm

SCIENCE IS BEAUTIFUL:
DISEASE AND MEDICINE
Colin Salter
9781849944410 | £20.00 | HB
192 pages | 250 x 250 mm

THE ASTOUNDING SCIENCE 
PUZZLE BOOK
Matt Brown
9781849945011 | £9.99 | PB
192 pages | 234 x 156 mm

HER LADYSHIP’S GUIDE TO 
GREETING THE QUEEN
Caroline Taggart
9781849943772 | £8.99 | HB
160 pages | 180 x 120 mm

WOLF HALL COMPANION
Lauren Mackay
9781911358619 | £14.99 | HB
176 pages | 192 x 136 mm

A BUTLER’S GUIDE TO 
GENTLEMEN’S GROOMING
Nicholas Clayton
9781849943703 | £8.99 | HB  
176 pages | 180 x 120 mm

RAINY DAY KIDS  
ADVENTURE BOOK
Steph Scott, Katie Akers
9781849944380 | £9.99 | PB
160 pages | 201 x 141 mm

A BUTLER’S GUIDE TO 
ENTERTAINING
Nicholas Clayton
9781849943758 | £8.99 | HB   
160 pages | 180 x 120 mm



54

9781849949026 | £12.99 | HB
120 pages | 246 x 189 mm
130 colour illustrations
October 2024

THE BATSFORD BOOK OF 
CHESS FOR CHILDREN
Sabrina Chevannes
9781849947299 | £9.99 | HB
128 pages | 246 x 189 mm

9781849949231 | £16.99 | PB
240 pages | 234 x 153 mm
300+ black and white diagrams
July 2024

CHESS
For players of all levels

CHESS FOR CHILDREN ACTIVITY BOOK
Sabrina Chevannes

•	A lively collection of chess puzzles, games and activities, 
guaranteed to increase children’s enjoyment of the game while 
improving their skills and deepening their understanding.

•	A follow-up to the popular Chess for Children which has sold over 
100,000 copies worldwide, but it also works as a standalone title.

•	Chess helps children develop critical thinking skills, increase 
resilience and improve educational outcomes. And it’s fun too!

Sabrina Chevannes is a Women’s International Chess Master 
and digital marketing professional. She started playing chess 
at eight years old and has won 10 British chess titles. She lives 
in London.

HOW TO CHOOSE A CHESS MOVE
Andrew Soltis

•	A new edition of a Batsford chess classic, first published in 2005 
but fully updated for the modern chess player.

•	This foolproof guide to choosing a chess move contains 
pin-sharp analysis from over 180 top-flight chess games.

•	An ideal instructive book for the club player who wants to hone 
their decision-making skills.

Andrew Soltis is an International Grandmaster and chess 
correspondent for the New York Times. He is the author of many 
books including 500 Chess Questions Answered and The Chessmaster 
Checklist. He lives in New York.

NEW

NEW

Chess for Children Activity Book



55

BATSFORD’S CHESS BIBLE
Sean Marsh
9781849947091 | £14.99 | HB
208 pages | 246 x 189 mm

THE CARO-KANN 
THE EASY WAY
Thomas Engqvist
9781849948166 | £17.99 | PB
288 pages | 234 x 156 mm

CHESS LESSONS FROM 
A CHAMPION COACH
Thomas Engqvist
9781849948043 | £17.99 | PB
320 pages | 234 x 153 mm

300 MOST IMPORTANT
CHESS EXERCISES
Thomas Engqvist
9781849947510 | £17.99 | PB
416 pages | 234 x 153 mm

300 MOST IMPORTANT
TACTICAL CHESS POSITIONS
Thomas Engqvist
9781849946124 | £17.99 | PB
304 pages | 234 x 153 mm

300 MOST IMPORTANT 
CHESS POSITIONS
Thomas Engqvist
9781849945127 | £16.99 | PB
400 pages | 234 x 156 mm

BATSFORD’S MODERN 
CHESS OPENINGS
Nick De Firmian
9781906388294 | £17.99 | PB
748 pages | 234 x 170 mm

1000 CHECKMATE 
COMBINATIONS
Victor Henkin
9781849947251 | £15.99 | PB
352 pages | 234 x 156 mm

THE CHESSMASTER
CHECKLIST
Andrew Soltis
9781849947145 | £16.99 | PB
256 pages | 234 x 153 mm

FABIANO CARUANA:
60 MEMORABLE GAMES
Andrew Soltis
9781849947213 | £16.99 | PB
448 pages | 234 x 156 mm

MAGNUS CARLSEN:
60 MEMORABLE GAMES
Andrew Soltis
9781849946506 | £16.99 | PB
384 pages | 234 x 153 mm

BOBBY FISCHER
REDISCOVERED
Andrew Soltis
9781849946063 | £16.99 | PB
312 pages | 234 x 153 mm

MY 60 MEMORABLE GAMES
Bobby Fischer
9781906388300 | £14.99 | PB
384 pages | 234 x 156 mm

500 CHESS QUESTIONS 
ANSWERED
Andrew Soltis
9781849947121 | £14.99 | PB
272 pages | 234 x 153 mm

HOW TO SWINDLE
IN CHESS
Andrew Soltis
9781849945639 | £16.99 | PB
240 pages | 234 x 153 mm

WHAT IT TAKES TO BECOME  
A GRANDMASTER
Andrew Soltis
9781849943390 | £15.99 | PB  
320 pages | 234 x 156 mm



B
R

ID
G

E

56

DAVID VS GOLIATH CHESS
Andrew Soltis
9781849943574 | £15.99 | PB 
220 pages | 234 x 156 mm

WHAT IT TAKES TO
BECOME A CHESS MASTER
Andrew Soltis
9781849940269 | £16.99 | PB
208 pages | 234 x 156 mm

PAWN STRUCTURE CHESS
Andrew Soltis
9781849940702 | £15.99 | PB
288 pages | 234 x 156 mm
 

100 CHESS MASTER TRADE 
SECRETS
Andrew Soltis
9781849941082 | £14.99 | PB
208 pages | 234 x 156 mm

365 CHESS  
MASTER LESSONS
Andrew Soltis
9781849944342 | £16.99 | PB
384 pages | 234 x 156 mm

STUDYING CHESS MADE 
EASY
Andrew Soltis
9781906388676 | £14.99 | PB
240 pages | 234 x 156 mm
 

LOGICAL CHESS:
MOVE BY MOVE
Irving Chernev
9780713484649 | £15.99 | PB
256 pages | 216 x 138 mm

PRACTICAL CHESS  
ENDINGS
Paul Keres
9781849944953 | £16.99 | PB
352 pages | 234 x 156 mm

A TO Z CHESS TACTICS
George Huczek
9781849944465 | £15.99 | PB
352 pages | 234 x 156 mm

WINNING THE WON GAME
Danny Kopec
9780713489002 | £13.99 | PB
208 pages | 216 x 139 mm
 
 

KASPAROV: HOW HIS 
PREDECESSORS MISLED
HIM ABOUT CHESS
Tibor Karolyi, Nick Aplin
9781906388263 | £14.99 | PB
272 pages | 234 x 156 mm

CALCULATE LIKE A
GRANDMASTER
Daniel Gormally
9781906388690 | £14.99 | PB
288 pages | 234 x 156 mm

PLAY BRIDGE IN 10 MINUTES
Brian Byfield, 
Illustrated Gray Jolliffe
9781849940160 | £6.99 | HB
64 pages | 160 x 125 mm

C
H

E
S

S



ART & ARTISTS                            59 
MUSEUMS                                   62 
DIRECTOR’S CHOICE                                   67 
DECORATIVE ART                           70 
ARCHITECTURE                              71 
HERITAGE 72 
PERFORMING ARTS                       74 
 
 



58

Scala specialises in creating high-quality illustrated books for the arts and 
heritage sectors. With offices in London and New York, we’ve partnered with 
many of the world’s foremost cultural organisations, including the Courtauld 
Gallery, the Royal Collection, the Science Museum, the Metropolitan Museum of 
Art and Westminster Abbey. Our publications include exhibition and collection 
catalogues, souvenir guidebooks, illustrated histories and the renowned 
Director’s Choice series. Scala works with established distributors to supply  
titles globally to bookshops, galleries and organisations.

To discuss publishing with Scala, contact:

SCALA ARTS & HERITAGE PUBLISHERS

www.scalapublishers.com

UK & International
Anna Danby
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7462 1508
adanby@scalapublishers.com

USA
Jennifer Norman
Tel: +1 917 774 1802
jnorman@scalapublishers.com

@scalaartspublishers @scalapublishers



59

9781785515859 | £25 | PB
144 pages | 235 x 235 mm
348 illustrations
September 2024

MR. BRAINWASH
Franchise of the mind

Ted Vassilev with essays by Eleanor Heartney and Donald Kuspit

•	The first full book on Mr. Brainwash’s highly sought after street-
inspired contemporary art – now in a portable paperback edition 
and at a lower price point.

•	A stunning collection of images reflecting Mr. Brainwash’s 
practice alongside texts analysing the mystery surrounding his 
relationship to Banksy, as well as his artistic development.

•	An additional 16 pages feature the latest work by this enigmatic 
star of the art world.

Ted Vassilev is the President and founder of DTR Modern 
Galleries, with locations in Boston, New York, Palm Beach, 
Washington DC, Nantucket and in Europe.

ART & ARTISTS

NEW

Mr. Brainwash



60

9781785515354 | £50 | HB
228 pages | 280 x 241 mm
166 illustrations
July 2024

FIGHTERS FOR FREEDOM: WILLIAM 
H. JOHNSON PICTURING JUSTICE
Lonnie G. Bunch III, Virginia Mecklenburg
978785515354 | £25 | PB
176 pages | 306 x 254 mm

MAKING A LIFE IN PHOTOGRAPHY: 
ROLLIE McKENNA
Jessica D. Brier, Mary-Kay Lombino
9781785514548 | £50 | HB
224 pages | 265 x 207 mm

SANDRA VÁSQUEZ DE LA HORRA: 
THE AWAKE VOLCANOES
Raphael Fonesca, Cecilia Vicuña
9781785515316 | £30 | PB
96 pages | 229 x 203 mm

ART & ARTISTS

NEW

George Gershwin and Modern Art

GEORGE GERSHWIN AND MODERN ART
A Rhapsody in Blue

Dr. Olivia Mattis

•	First survey of the composer George Gershwin’s connections to 
modern art, including his own art and art inspired by his music.

•	Published to mark the centenary of Gershwin’s masterpiece 
Rhapsody in Blue, in collaboration with Artis–Naples, The Baker 
Museum in Naples, Florida.

•	Includes rarely seen works by major modern artists including 
Chagall, Dufy, Kandinsky, Klee, Modigliani and Noguchi.

Dr. Olivia Mattis, guest curator, is an award-winning 
musicologist and independent curator.
 
Courtney A. McNeil is Museum Director and Chief Curator at 
Artis—Naples, The Baker Museum.



61

ADDIE HERDER: 
MACHINES FOR LIVING
Amy Galpin
9781785515279 | £35 | HB
128 pages | 250 x 210 mm

BREAKING THE RULES: 
PAUL WONNER AND 
THEOPHILUS BROWN
Scott A. Shields, Matt Gonzalez
9781785514463 | £55 | HB
240 pages | 305 x 240 mm

STANO FILKO: 
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENT
Aurel Hrabušický, Lucia Gregorová Stach
9781785513589 | £29.95 | PB
248 pages | 250 x 210 mm

ON THE GRID: 
WAYS OF SEEING IN PRINT
Jessica D. Brier
9781785514494 | £25 | HB
128 pages | 230 x 220 mm

ICONS: 
PORTRAITS BY ANDY GOTTS
Andy Gotts, foreword by Stephen Fry
9781785513718 | £35 | HB
240 pages | 295 x 245 mm

HALIM A. FLOWERS: 
LOVE IS THE VACCINE
Ted Vassilev, Eleanor Heartney, Lilly Wei
9781785514272 | £45 | HB
128 pages | 305 x 305 mm

H
A

L
IM

 A
. F

L
O

W
E

R
S

Ted Vassilev is Founder/Owner of DTR Modern  

Galleries, the largest gallery operation on the East 

Coast of USA, specializing in modern and contemporary 

art. Co-founder of Winston Art Group, the world’s leading 

art appraisal and advisory company, Ted is a founding 

member and trustee of the Americas Foundation of the 

Serpentine Galleries (London).

Eleanor Heartney is an art critic based in New York  

City. She is a Contributing Editor to Art in America and 

Artpress and has written extensively for ARTnews, Art 

and Auction, The Art Examiner, The Washington Post, 

and The New York Times. She is a contributing author  

to Mr. Brainwash: Franchise of the Mind, Hunt Slonem: 

The Bigger Picture, Robert Mars: Futurelics, Past is  

Present, and Stephen Wilson: Luscious Threads (Scala 

Arts Publishers / DTR Modern, New York / London).

Lilly Wei is a New York-based art critic, independent 

curator, and journalist whose focus is global contempo-

rary art, particularly emerging art and artists. She is a 

contributing author to Hunt Slonem: The Bigger Picture, 

(Scala Arts Publishers / DTR Modern, New York /  

London, 2021).

Cover: Love Is The Vaccine, 2021, acrylic and oil sticks on canvas,  

52 × 54 inches

Back cover: Love Couture, 2022, acrylic on canvas, 30 × 30 inches

Ted Vassilev, Eleanor Heartney, and Lilly Wei

Known for his colourful, irreverent, and politically 

charged paintings, as well as his human rights  

advocacy and uplifting mantra “Love is the Vaccine”,  

Halim A. Flowers has become one of the hottest 

newcomers in the contemporary art scene. This 

stunning volume provides the first full treatment 

of Flowers’ artistic vision, with insightful interpreta-

tion from leading scholars of this star on the rise.

HALIM A. FLOWERS

2022_05_27_HFlowers_Jacket_01_OP.indd   Tutte le pagine2022_05_27_HFlowers_Jacket_01_OP.indd   Tutte le pagine 08/08/22   14:3308/08/22   14:33

SAITŌ KIYOSHI: 
GRAPHIC AWAKENING
Rhiannon Paget
9801785513015 | £29.95 | PB
208 pages | 280 x 240 mm

ALEXIS SMITH: 
THE AMERICAN WAY
Anthony Graham, Cecile Whiting, 
Elliott Hundley
9781785514296 | £35 | HB
240 pages | 254 x 229 mm

Graham

ALEXIS SMITH
THE AMERICAN WAY

ALEXISALEXIS

   
AmericanWayThe

SMITH

ISBN-13: 978-1-78551-429-6
54995

9  781785  514296

MCASD-ASmith-Covers-06_OK_MISURE_OP.indd   Tutte le pagine 05/07/22   12:06
July 7, 2022



62

9781785513206 | £25 | PB
192 pages | 280 x 240 mm
120+ illustrations
November 2024

9781785515743 | £45 | HB
192 pages | 280 x 240 mm
85 illustrations
September 2024

Bourbon 
Discoveries 
on the Bay  
of Naples

The Legacy 
of Vesuvius

MUSEUMS

THE LEGACY OF VESUVIUS
Bourbon discoveries on the Bay of Naples

Michael L. Thomas

•	Features a unique combination of classical archaeological finds 
and the art they influenced in the Spanish Bourbon Court in 
Naples, Italy, during the 18th century.

•	Accompanies a major exhibition at the Meadows Museum in 
Dallas, Texas, 15 September 2024–5 January 2025.

•	Includes sculptures and frescoes from the Villa of the Papyri 
at Herculaneum, material culture from the Temple of Isis at 
Pompeii, and works from 18th-century artists including Angelica 
Kauffman, Anton Rafael Mengs and Antonio Joli.

Michael L. Thomas is an Associate Provost, Director of the 
Edith O’Donnell Institute of Art History and a Professor of Arts 
and Humanities at the University of Texas, Dallas.

NEW

NEW

The Legacy of Vesuvius

CANALETTO AND GUARDI
Views of Venice at the Wallace Collection

Lelia Packer, Charles Beddington

•	First survey of paintings of Venice (vedute) in the internationally 
renowned Wallace Collection in London.

•	Featuring 18th-century masterpieces by Canaletto and Francesco 
Guardi.

•	Intended for specialists and non-specialists alike.

Lelia Packer is the Curator of Dutch, Italian, Spanish, German 
and Pre-1600 Paintings at The Wallace Collection.

Charles Beddington is an independent scholar and art dealer 
based in London who is a world authority on vedute.



Canaletto and Guardi



The Courtauld



65

MUSEUMS

9781785515811 | £18.95 | HB
136 pages | 230 x 193 mm
132 illustrations
August 2024

ARKANSAS MUSEUM OF FINE 
ARTS: REIMAGINING A MUSEUM 
FOR THE 21ST CENTURY
AMFA
9781785514425 | £12 | PB
64 pages | 229 x 254 mm

HIMALAYAN ART IN 108 OBJECTS: 
RUBIN MUSEUM OF ART
Karl Debreczeny, Elena Pakhoutova
9781785514524 | £45 | HB
504 pages | 305 x 230 mm

IMPRESSIONS OF OMAN AND THE 
GULF: 19TH-CENTURY SKETCHES BY 
CHARLES GOLDING CONSTABLE
J. E. Peterson
9781785514791 | £50 | HB
208 pages | 310 x 250 mm

ORCHID
David A. Berry
9781785514432 | £55 | HB
240 pages | 280 x 254 m

FORM AND SURFACE: 
AFRICAN CERAMICS FROM THE 
WILLIAM M. ITTER COLLECTION
Allison J. Martino
9781785512094 | £39.95 | HB
192 pages | 280 x 240 mm

50 MASTERPIECES OF CZECH 
FIN DE SIÈCLE ART: FROM THE 
COLLECTIONS OF THE GALLERY 
OF WEST BOHEMIA IN PILSEN
9781785514357 | £12.95 | PB
120 pages | 190 x 165 mm

THE COURTAULD
Highlights from the Gallery

Foreword by Mark Hallett

•	Features notable treasures of remarkable Impressionist and Post-
Impressionist paintings.

•	Artists featured include Michelangelo, Rubens, Manet and Van 
Gogh.

•	A beautiful hardback edition of the popular guidebook, 
originally published to mark the reopening of The Courtauld 
Gallery in late 2021.

Professor Mark Hallett is the Märit Rausing Director of the 
Courtauld Institute of Art, and was previously the Director of the 
Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art in London.

NEW



66

SCIENCE CITY: 
CRAFT, COMMERCE AND 
CURIOSITY IN LONDON, 1550–1800
Alexandra Rose, Jane Desborough
9781785512049 | £25 | HB
180 pages | 210 x 160 mm

SCIENCE CITY

S
C

IEN
C

E C
ITY

CRAFT, COMMERCE AND CURIOSITY IN LONDON 1550–1800

ALEXANDRA ROSE AND 
JANE DESBOROUGH

A
LE

X
A

N
D

R
A

 R
O

S
E

 A
N

D
 JA

N
E

 D
E

S
B

O
R

O
U

G
H

Many cities around the world could claim to have a rich scientific 
history. However, between 1550 and 1800, London fostered its very 
own particular brand of scientific enquiry and practice. Science City 
explores how science shaped London, and London shaped science, 
as Britain’s capital grew to become a powerful world city, a nexus 
of administration for ambitious scientific projects and a place to 
obtain exceptional scientific equipment. This richly illustrated book 
accompanies Science City 1550–1800: The Linbury Gallery at the 
Science Museum, London.

MEDICINE: 
AN IMPERFECT SCIENCE
Natasha McEnroe(ed)
9781785512100 | £40 | HB
180 pages | 210 x 160 mm

TYPHOID: 
THE PAST, PRESENT AND FUTURE 
OF AN ANCIENT DISEASE
Claas Kirchhelle
9781785513831 | £15 | PB
96 pages | 274 x 196 mm

T Y P H O I D
The past, present and future of an ancient disease

CL A AS KIRCHHELLE

A killer of paupers, princes and presidents, typhoid 
was an invisible threat in Victorian times, and it remains 
dangerous in many areas today. In this exploration of over 
200 years of typhoid control, Dr Claas Kirchhelle uses the 
stories of both literary characters and real-life figures to 
trace typhoid’s transformation from a mysterious scourge 
into a controllable microbial threat. Drawing on the 
award-winning Typhoidland exhibitions, he dispels the 
Western myth of typhoid as an eradicated disease,  
and shows how cutting-edge vaccines and collective 
international action offer new hope amidst surging drug 
resistance – a subject that has gained new relevance in a 
post-COVID world.

‘Typhoid is one of the classic diseases of humankind that 
has been with us, perhaps, since humans moved out of 

Africa. It still persists in many places, particularly where 
public infrastructure is weak and impoverished.  

The disease has taken out many significant people in 
history, and has imprinted our ways of thinking. This book 
provides a unique and eloquent description of the disease 

and its continuing impact. Very relevant in the  
modern interconnected world.’

PROF.  GORDON DOUGAN, FRS,  FMEDSCI 
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE,  UNIVERSIT Y OF CAMBRIDGE/

WELLCOME SANGER INSTITUTE

‘This lively illustrated account gives typhoid the 
prominence it deserves and links the past with the present.’

DR MARGARET PELLING, 
CENTRE FOR THE HISTORY OF SCIENCE,  MEDICINE,  

AND TECHNOLOGY,  UNIVERSIT Y OF OXFORD

Dr Claas Kirchhelle is a Lecturer in the History  
of Medicine at University College Dublin. He curates the 
Typhoidland exhibitions with Dr Samantha Vanderslott 
and is an honorary fellow of the Oxford Vaccine Group.

T
Y

P
H

O
ID

 The past, present and future of an ancient disease    C
laas K

irchhelleFRONT COVER
ABOVE
Detail from William Heath (under the 
pseudonym ‘Paul Pry’), Monster Soup 
in the Thames, 1828.

BELOW
A photomicrograph of Salmonella 
enterica serovar Typhi using a 
Gram-stain technique, 1979.

BACK COVER
‘A skeleton in a water bottle with 
 the spine transforming into a 
thermometer – Being a warning 
[about typhoid fever] to pleasure-
seekers at a German watering place’, 
illustration from Punch magazine,  
11 October, 1879. 

‘Claas Kirchhelle brings the story of typhoid to life in this compelling 
narrative taking us from the early medical references through the dawn 

of microbiology, the first use of immuno-diagnostics to the amazing 
power of modern vaccines to control this ancient killer.  

It is a book that meticulously observes the story and the science  
behind the discoveries that underpin modern understanding of 

infectious disease, on which our very lives depend.’
PROF SIR ANDREW POLL ARD, FMEDSCI, 

DIRECTOR, OXFORD VACCINE GROUP

AFTERLIVES: ANCIENT GREEK 
FUNERARY MONUMENTS IN THE 
METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART
Paul Zanker
9781785513848 | £35 | PB
192 pages | 254 x 229 mm

LOUVRE ABU DHABI: 
A CELEBRATION
9781785514760 | £60 | HB
192 pages | 240 x 340 mm

ROMAN ART: A GUIDE THROUGH 
THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF 
ART’S COLLECTION
Paul Zanker et al.
9781785511837 | £39.95 | PB
456 pages | 280 x 216 mm

Outside Cover   B

A Guide throuGh the MetropolitAn MuseuM of Art’s ColleCtion

Roman aRt

The collection of Roman art at The Metropolitan Museum  
of Art is one of the finest in the world, containing more than 
5,000 objects, including exquisite cameos, refined silver vessels 
and utensils, spectacular Pompeian frescoes, monumental 
sculptures in bronze and stone, and elaborate sarcophagi. This 
guide features a selection of over 200 works that exemplify  
this rich and diverse collection, each presented in detail and 
illustrated with stunning color photography. 

Every piece in the book—from the Museum’s very first 
acquisition (a sarcophagus decorated with garlands) to one  
of its most recent (a stunning wellhead with mythological 
scenes)—is accompanied by an engaging text that explains  
the object’s significance in antiquity and its importance to art 
history. The works presented here are discussed not only for 
their aesthetic qualities, but also as objects that were used in 
everyday life, providing a timely and fresh perspective on  
the collection.  

Most of the guide is written by Paul Zanker, a distinguished 
scholar who brings a connoisseur’s eye and tremendous  
knowledge from a lifetime of studying ancient Romans through 
their material culture. Contributions by the Museum’s curators 
provide additional perspectives on themes of central importance 
to Roman art.

424 pAGes; 450 Color And 25 blACk-And-white illustrAtions; index

A Guide throuGh the MetropolitAn 
MuseuM of Art’s ColleCtion

Paul Zanker is a renowned authority on Greek 
and Roman art. His books include The Power of 
Images in the Age of Augustus (1988) and The Mask 
of Socrates (1995). 

Seán Hemingway is the John A. and Carole O. 
Moran Curator in Charge of Greek and Roman Art 
at The Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York. 
He is an archaeologist and a specialist in ancient 
bronze sculpture.

CHriStoPHer S. ligHtfoot is a specialist 
in ancient glass and Roman art. He curated the  
exhibitions The Roman Mosaic from Lod, Israel 
(2010) and Ennion: Master of Roman Glass (2014).

Joan r. mertenS, curator at The Metropolitan 
Museum of Art, New York, is a specialist in Greek 
art and has published on Roman wall paintings.

Scala Arts Publishers, Inc.
c/o CohnReznick LLP
1301 Avenue of the Americas, 10th floor
New York, NY 10019
www.scalapublishers.com

The Metropolitan Museum of Art
1000 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10028
metmuseum.org

Distributed by ACC Art Books
accartbooks.com

Roman aRt

printed in CHinA

MANCHESTER MUSEUM:
GUIDEBOOK
9781785514029 | £5 | PB
64 pages | 228 x 198 mm

MUSEUMS



67

9781785515309 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm
68 illustrations
August 2024

9781785512667 | £12.95 | PB
104 pages | 190 x 165 mm
72 illustrations
September 2024

THE ROYAL INSTITUTION
Katherine Mathieson

• Features insights into the colourful history of the Royal 
Institution of Great Britain (Ri), which has been at the forefront 
of scientific discovery for over 200 years.   

• Ri promotes science through workshops and events, including 
the famous Christmas Lectures which are televised every year.  

• Famous scientists – among them 15 Nobel Prize winners – have 
been connected to the Ri, including Humphry Davy, Michael 
Faraday and Ernest Rutherford.

Katherine Mathieson became Director of The Royal Institution 
of Great Britain in 2022. She has worked in the field of science 
engagement for over 20 years.

THE MORGAN LIBRARY & MUSEUM
Colin B. Bailey

• Offers unique, personal insight about well-known works from 
the collection, as well as hidden gems.

• Director Colin B. Bailey’s writing is accessible yet authoritative, 
and his tone is consistently engaging.

• The Library’s beautiful East Room, which features on the cover, 
is a favourite among visitors and book lovers around the world.

Colin B. Bailey is Director of the Morgan Library & Museum. 
A specialist of 18th- and 19th-century French art, with a particular 
interest in Pierre Auguste Renoir, he has also written extensively 
on the history of collecting.

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE

NEW

NEW

The Royal Institution



68

9781785515743 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm
70+ illustrations
November 2024

9781785514616 | £12.95 | PB
96 pages | 190 x 165 mm
70+ illustrations
September 2024

DESIGNMUSEUM DANMARK
Anne-Louise Sommer
9781785514579 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

CALOUSTE GULBENKIAN MUSEUM
António Filipe Pimentel
9801785514210 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

ART MUSEUM RIGA BOURSE
Daiga Upeniece
9781785512803 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE

SLOVAK NATIONAL GALLERY
Alexandra Kusá

•	Dives into Slovak art history from Gothic to contemporary, 
revealing insights into the gallery’s cultural significance.

•	Reveals each masterpiece’s unique story and inspiration.

•	Marks an impressive transformation of the Slovak National 
Gallery after a seventeen-year-long reconstruction.

Alexandra Kusá became Director General of the Slovak 
National Gallery in 2010. Alongside her management and 
curatorial activities, she has also been coordinating the 
reconstruction of the main SNG building.

CZECH NATIONAL HERITAGE INSTITUTE
Naďa Goryczková 

•	Explores 40 curated Czech heritage sites, spanning medieval to 
modern architecture.

•	Uncovers the rich history of the Czech Republic’s aristocratic 
residencies, monastic complexes and modern wonders.

•	Features UNESCO-listed treasures.

Naďa Goryczková became the Director of the Czech National 
Heritage Institute in 2003 and its general director in 2008. 
Renowned for her focus on 20th-century architecture, she has 
received accolades for her significant contributions to heritage 
conservation in the Czech Republic.

NEW

NEW



69

FLINT INSTITUTE OF ARTS
Tracee J. Glab
9781785515262 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

KUTNÁ HORA – SEDLEC: 
CATHEDRAL AND OSSUARY
Radka Krejčí
9781785514746 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

SWISS NATIONAL MUSEUM
Denise Tonella
9781785514234 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

DEANS’ CHOICE: 
CATHEDRAL TREASURES OF 
ENGLAND AND WALES
Janet Gough
9781785514531 | £14.95 | PB
112 pages | 190 x 165 mm

THE ROYAL CASTLE IN WARSAW
Wojciech Fałkowski
9781785512865 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

BRIGHTON & HOVE MUSEUMS
Hedley Swain
9781785514197 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

BRIGHTON 
& HOVE 

MUSEUMS

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE

Hedley Swain

D
IR

EC
TO

R
’S C

H
O

IC
E  • B

R
IG

H
TO

N
 &

 H
O

V
E M

U
SEU

M
S

Royal Pavilion & Museums Trust  was created 
as an independent charity in October 2020. 
On behalf of Brighton & Hove City Council it 

cares for five venues, most famous of which is the Royal 
Pavilion, a royal palace created by George IV as his 
summer retreat. Designed in its final form by John Nash 
in a Mughal Indian style in landscaped picturesque 
gardens, it also features some of the most impressive 
Chinese-inspired interiors to be found anywhere 
in the UK. The Trust’s other venues are Brighton 
Museum & Art Gallery which holds important local 
history and archaeology, world art and decorative art 
collections; Preston Manor, a large house preserved in 
the Edwardian style with a beautiful walled garden; The 
Booth Museum of natural history; and Hove Museum 
& Art Gallery. The Trust cares for around one million 
objects, many of international importance and covering 
a wide range of subjects and types.

Hedley Swain became the first CEO of the new 
Royal Pavilion & Museums Trust, Brighton & 
Hove in November 2020. Hedley begun his career 

as an archaeologist and spent many years at the Museum of 
London where he ended as Head of Early London History 
and Collections. He then moved to the Museums, Libraries 
and Archives Council where he was head of museum 
policy and director of programme delivery. More recently 
Hedley has worked at Arts Council England as National 
Director for Museums and Area Director for South East 
England. Hedley is an honorary lecturer for University 
College London and has lectured and published widely on 
museum and archaeology matters. He has written the book 
An Introduction to Museum Archaeology for Cambridge 
University Press and wrote the UK Government guidance 
on the care for human remains in museums. Hedley is a 
Fellow of the Society of Antiquaries of London.

HUGH LANE GALLERY
Barbara Dawson
9781785510755 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

D
IR

EC
T

O
R

’S C
H

O
IC

E  • H
U

G
H

 LA
N

E G
A

LLER
Y

Hugh Lane Gallery, part of Dublin City 
Council, was established in 1908 by the art 
collector and dealer Hugh Lane. It is the  

oldest public modern art gallery in the world in 
continuous existence. Inspired by the vibrancy and 
vision of the Celtic Revival, his establishment of the 
gallery is acknowledged as one of the most significant 
cultural events in the birth of Modern Ireland.

With artworks ranging from the mid-nineteenth 
century to the present day, this remarkable public  
collection, created in a unique spirit of philanthropy,  
is one of Ireland’s foremost cultural institutions.

Barbara Dawson has been the Director of the  
Hugh Lane Gallery for over twenty years. This is  
a personal journey through a fascinating collection. 

She only wished she could have included many more  
of the gallery’s artists, whom she greatly admires.

HUGH LANE
GALLERY

Barbara Dawson

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE

DC_HughLane_cover_OP.indd   1DC_HughLane_cover_OP.indd   1 09/12/19   14:0509/12/19   14:05

ROYAL LAZIENKI MUSEUM 
IN WARSAW
Zbigniew Wawer
9781785513640 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm



70

9781785515378 | £39.95 | HB
176 pages | 250 x 210 mm
152 illustrations
November 2024

STORIES OF SYRIA’S TEXTILES: 
ART AND HERITAGE ACROSS 
TWO MILLENNIA
Blair Fowlkes Childs et al.
9781785515385 | £29.95 | PB
160 pages | 280 x 216 mm

CHINESE FANS:
THE UNTOLD STORY
Hahn Eura EunKyung, Dr Ha Young Joo
9781785515255 | £14.95 | HB
272 pages | 224 x 167 mm

EUROPEAN FANS:
THE UNTOLD STORY
Hahn Eura EunKyung, Dr Ha Young Joo
9791785514128 | £14.95 | HB
248 pages | 224 x 167 mm

DECORATIVE ARTS

GLASS
Sand, ash, heat

Mel Buchanan 

•	Will appeal to all interested in the art and history of glass. 

•	Offers multiple perspectives on the art and technology of glass 
making. 

•	Published to celebrate a special exhibition of the extraordinary 
glass collection of the New Orleans Museum of Art, 30 August 
2024–10 February 2025.

Mel Buchanan is the RosaMary Curator of Decorative Arts & 
Design at the New Orleans Museum of Art.

NEW

Glass



71

9781785514593 | £12.95 | PB
120 pages | 190 x 165 mm
70+ illustrations
November 2024

SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE: 
OFFICIAL SOUVENIR GUIDE
Peter Gibson, Sam Doust
9781785513824 | £12.95 | PB
88 pages | 165 x 165 mm

O F F I C I A L  S O U V E N I R  G U I D E

Sydney Opera House

Sydney O
pera H

ouse  
 

 

A great urban sculpture set in a remarkable waterscape, at the tip of a 
peninsula projecting into Sydney Harbour … The Sydney Opera House 
constitutes a masterpiece of 20th century architecture.

UNESCO

Peter Gibson

Peter has worked at the Sydney Opera House for more than 
a decade, with the main focus of bringing its history to life. 
He has played an integral role in how the story of this iconic 
building is told to the millions of visitors each year through 
visual and oral mediums, tours and experiences.

Sam Doust

Sam is a creative director living in Australia who has spent 
a decade writing, designing and curating the stories of 
the Sydney Opera House, focusing on the history and 
heritage of the building. His previous works include ABC’s 
online documentary The Opera House Project and over 
fi fty exhibits on Google Arts and Culture, as well as on-site 
digital artworks and fi lms. 

O
F

F
IC

IA
L

 S
O

U
V

E
N

IR
 G

U
ID

E

Sydney Opera House
The Sydney Opera House is one of the most recognisable 
buildings in the world, off ering unmissable art and incredible 
experiences in a setting like no place on earth. Situated 
on Sydney Harbour on Bennelong Point, it is Australia’s 
premier tourist attraction and world-class performing 
arts centre. This souvenir guide traces the history of this 
extraordinary building – one that is synonymous with 
inspiration and imagination – through a beautifully realised 
combination of photography, text and quotes.  

The Sydney Opera House honours our First Nations by fostering a 
shared sense of belonging for all Australians, and we acknowledge 
the Gadigal, traditional custodians of Tubowgule, the land 
on which the Opera House stands.

First Nations readers are advised that this book contains the names 
and images of people who are now deceased.

HANDEL HENDRIX HOUSE: 
A SOUVENIR GUIDE
David Souden
9781785515248 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

ART SPACES: 
ARTSCIENCE MUSEUM SINGAPORE
Honor Harger, Szan Tan
9781785513107 | £8.95 | PB
64 pages | 110 x 165 mm

  A
R

T SPA
CES

ArtScience Museum Singapore A R T  S P A C E S

ArtScience Museum has been a 
cultural landmark in Singapore since 
its opening in 2011. Designed by 
Moshe Safdie, its 21 gallery spaces 
span 5,000 square metres. This book 
provides an overview of the planning 
and construction of this iconic 
building, which was engineered to 
host groundbreaking new exhibitions 
of art, science, technology and 
culture and their intersections.

The museum has staged large-scale 
exhibitions on some of the world’s 
best-known artists and scientists, 
including Leonardo da Vinci, 
M.C. Escher and Richard Feynman. 

  A
R

T SPA
CES

 
A
r
t
S
c
i
e
n
c
e
 
M
u
s
e
u
m
 
S
i
n
g
a
p
o
r
e

It also showcases the work of 
contemporary artists such as 
John Akomfrah, Olafur Eliasson, 
Mona Hatoum, Ryoji Ikeda, 
Anish Kapoor, Mariko Mori, 
Lynette Wallworth, Yang Yongliang 
and Robert Zhao Renhui, providing 
alternative perspectives on art, 
science and technology. 

Through its multi-disciplinary 
approach and focus on the digital, 
experiential and participatory, 
ArtScience Museum has gained 
a reputation as an institution of 
foresight – a museum where the 
future is created.

ArtScience Museum Singapore
A R T  S P A C E S

ArtSpaces_ArtScience_cover_artwork Out.indd   1 26/11/2021   3:44 PM

ARCHITECTURE

THE SEMLER RESIDENCE
A unique interior by Adolf Loos and Heinrich Kulka 
in Pilsen

Petr Domanický

•	Brings to light Adolf Loos’s modernist principles through the 
iconic interior design of the Semler Residence, one of the most 
important modern landmarks in Pilsen, Czech Republic.

•	Explores the stunning principle of Raumplan, showcasing the 
fusion of form and function.

•	Tells the story of the owners who had to leave their home due to 
the Nazi invasion of Czechoslovakia.

Petr Domanický is a curator of architecture at the Gallery of 
West Bohemia. Specialising in Adolf Loos’s work in Pilsen, he 
oversaw the Semler Residence’s restoration and exhibition concept.

NEW

The Semler Residence



72

9781785515330 | £35 | HB
160 pages | 280 x 240 mm
100+ illustrations
November 2024

978785515675 | £9.95 | PB
40 pages | 210 x 200 mm
45 illustrations 
August 2024

HERITAGE

PEMBROKE COLLEGE, CAMBRIDGE
The buildings and gardens

Lord Smith of Finsbury (Ed.)

•	Magnificently illustrated new portrait of Cambridge University’s 
third oldest college, featuring chapters by different writers.

•	Pembroke College was founded in 1337 and its architectural 
highlights include original medieval buildings and a Chapel 
designed by Sir Christopher Wren.

•	Published to mark the completion of the Mill Lane development, 
enlarging the footprint of the College by a third and creating a 
dynamic new city quarter with publicly accessible gardens.

Lord Smith of Finsbury has been the Master of Pembroke since 
2015. He is a former Secretary of State for Culture, Media and 
Sport and Chairman of the Environment Agency.

WORDSWORTH GRASMERE
‘The loveliest spot that man hath ever found…’

Jeff Cowton MBE

•	Guide to one of the world’s finest literary house museums, Dove 
Cottage in Grasmere in the English Lake District.

•	Dove Cottage was the home between 1799 and 1808 of the poets 
William and Dorothy Wordsworth. 

•	Includes beautiful reproductions of original letters and 
manuscripts by William and Dorothy Wordsworth.

Jeff Cowton MBE is Principal Curator and Head of Learning at 
Wordsworth Grasmere.

NEW

NEW

Wordsworth Grasmere



73

BUCKINGHAM PALACE: 
OFFICIAL SOUVENIR
9781785511349 | £5.95 | PB
64 pages | 245 x 190 mm

THE ROYAL MEWS BUCKINGHAM 
PALACE: OFFICIAL SOUVENIR
9781785511332 | £5.95 | PB
48 pages | 245 x 190 mm

PALACE OF HOLYROODHOUSE: 
OFFICIAL SOUVENIR
9781785511530 | £6.95 | PB
56 pages | 245 x 190 mm

ARTISTS’ CORNER OF 
ST PAUL’S CATHEDRAL
Simon Carter
9781785514456 | £10 | PB
96 pages | 190 x 165 mm

ST CATHARINE’S COLLEGE: 
550 YEARS IN THE MAKING
9781785514784 | £12.95 | PB
64 pages | 228 x 178 mm

St C
atharine’s C

ollege: 550 Years in the M
aking

St Catharine’s College 
550 Years in the Making

This new official history of St Catharine’s College has been 
published in celebration of its 550th anniversary on the 
Feast of St Catharine, 25 November 2023. 

How did the College endure through periods of 
upheaval, financial insecurity and social change? How 
has the experience of studying, living and working at 
St Catharine’s changed over the centuries?

Beautifully illustrated, this account chronicles the 
College’s foundation in 1473 and subsequent development 
as a welcoming, thriving and vibrant academic community 
of approximately 1,000 students, Fellows and staff located 
in the heart of Cambridge, supported by a network of 
10,000 alumni around the world.

This history – the first to be published by the College 
since 1997 – shines a light on moments and individuals 
overlooked by existing accounts, and celebrates the most 
recent achievements of the St Catharine’s community.

Repro to extend

HEREFORD CATHEDRAL
9781785514500 | £7.00 | PB
40 pages | 250 x 210 mm

H E R E F O R D
C A T H E D R A L

H E R E F O R D
C AT H E D R A L

h
e

r
e

f
o

r
d c

a
t

h
e

d
r

a
l

IN GOD’S MIRROR: 
THE THEYYAMS OF MALABAR
Pepita Seth
9781785514111 | £50 | HB
44 pages | 274 x 243 mm

TREASURES OF CHRIST CHURCH 
CATHEDRAL DUBLIN
9781785515019 | £9.95 | PB
48 pages | 190 x 165 mm



74

9781785514814 | £55 | HB
208 pages | 265 x 207 mm
126 illustrations
September 2024

PERFORMING ARTS

JUILLIARD SCHOOL LIBRARY 
MUSIC MANUSCRIPTS
By and for performers

Jane Gottlieb, Richard Griscom

•	The Juilliard School in New York has been considered a world 
leader in the education of music and the performing arts for over 
a century. 

•	First book to examine The Juilliard School Library’s 
unparalleled collection. 

•	Includes priceless scores by Bach, Beethoven, Brahms, Mozart, 
Mahler, Schumann, Stravinsky and others.

Jane Gottlieb is Vice President of Library and Information 
Resources at The Juilliard School and the Director of the school’s 
C. V. Starr Doctoral Program.

Richard Griscom was Director of the Music Libraries at the 
University of Louisville, University of Illinois, and University 
of Pennsylvania before being appointed Associate University 
Librarian at Penn.

NEW

Julliard School Library Music Manuscripts



75

ROYAL ACADEMY OF DANCE: 
CELEBRATING 100 YEARS
Royal Academy of Dance
9781785512179 | £35 | HB
176 pages | 248 x 200 mm

Celebrating 100 years

Royal 
Academy 
of  Dance

R
oyal A

cadem
y of D

ance C
elebrating 100

 years

In 1920 a small group of ballet professionals saw the need to 
raise the standards of dance teaching in the UK and formed an 
association to address the issue. One hundred years after its 
founding, the Royal Academy of Dance has become one of the 
world’s most influential dance education organisations, offering 
ballet examinations, programmes for teacher education and a 
whole range of activities promoting excellence in dance.
 
With forewords by Darcey Bussell and Li Cunxin (President 
and Vice President of the RAD) and an introduction by dance 
critic Gerald Dowler, this beautifully illustrated book traces the 
history and accomplishments of the RAD, including its renowned 
examinations, the Faculty of Education, competitions, bursaries, 
outreach initiatives and much more. Special sections on topics 
such as dressing for dance, Benesh International and the Victoria 
and Albert Museum’s collection of RAD items are all featured. 
The exquisite photographs highlight some of the great dancers 
and educators of their time, such as Adeline Genée and Margot 
Fonteyn, and also showcase many of the dedicated teachers  
and students of the present, as well as the dancers of the future.

F O R E W O R D  B Y

DA R C E Y  B U S S E L L

THEATRE ROYAL DRURY LANE: 
A STAR REBORN
Pamela Hartshorne, 
foreword by Andrew Lloyd Webber
9781785513985 | £12.95 | PB
72 pages | 220 x 220 mm

THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL: 
OFFICIAL SOUVENIR GUIDE
9781785510700 | £7.95 | PB
48 pages | 220 x 220 mm

ART OF THE CHARACTER: 
HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE GLENN 
CLOSE COSTUME COLLECTION
H. Akou et al.
9781785513336 | £40 | HB
192 pages | 280 x 240 mm

MOMENTS WITH MARIANELA
Marianela Nuñez, Maria-Helena Buckley
9781785514739 | £29.95| HB
176 pages | 248 x 200 mm

THE LOBKOWICZ COLLECTIONS 
MUSIC SERIES: BEETHOVEN
Kathryn Libin
9781785513305 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

THE LOBKOWICZ COLLECTIONS 
MUSIC SERIES: HIGHLIGHTS
Kathryn Libin, Petr Slouka
9781785512780 | £9.95 | PB
80 pages | 190 x 165 mm

Moments with Marianela



100 OBJECTS                                   77 
LOCATION GUIDES                            78 
ROYALTY                                    80 
BIOGRAPHY  81 
HISTORY & HERITAGE                               82 
MILITARY 84 
RELIGIOUS 85 
LIFE IN...                                  85 
LOCAL 86 
 



77

9781849949170 | £18.99 | HB
224 pages | 232 x 185 mm
100+ colour photographs
October 2024

A HISTORY OF ROYAL BRITAIN 
IN 100 OBJECTS
Gill Knappett
9781841659527 | £16.99 | HB
216 pages | 232 x 185 mm

A HISTORY OF ENGLISH CHURCHES 
IN 100 OBJECTS
Matthew Byrne

•	A sumptuous, beautifully illustrated history of the churches of 
England, told through the objects within them.

•	Published in collaboration with the National Churches Trust, 
a charity that supports and promotes church buildings across 
the country.

•	Each object is accompanied by insightful text that places it in the 
context of English ecclesiastical history.

Matthew Byrne has been exploring, studying and photographing 
English churches for nearly 40 years. He is the author of several 
books including The Treasures of English Churches, Church Fonts 
and English Parish Churches and Chapels. He lives in Merseyside.

100 OBJECTS
Fascinating stories of English Churches and Royal Britain

A History of English Churches in 100 Objects

NEW



78

OUTLANDER’S SCOTLAND 
SEASONS 4–6
Phoebe Taplin
9781841659589 | £6.00 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

OUTLANDER’S GUIDE TO 
SCOTLAND
Phoebe Taplin
9781841658049 | £6.00 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE CROWN’S ROYAL BRITAIN
Gill Knappett
9781841659374 | £7.99 | PB
64 pages | 240 x 172 mm

POLDARK’S CORNWALL
Gill Knappett
9781841658902 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ROSAMUNDE PILCHER’S 
CORNWALL
Gill Knappett
9781841659008 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm 

Outlander’s Scotland Seasons 4–6

The Crown’s Royal Britain

LOCATION GUIDES
From TV, film and popular culture



79

THE BEATLES’ LIVERPOOL
Mike Haskins
9781841659466 | £6.99 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

PEAKY BLINDERS 
LOCATION GUIDE
Antonia Hicks
9781841659435 | £6.99 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

MIDSOMER MURDERS
LOCATION GUIDE
Frank Hopkinson
9781841659336 | £6.99 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

BRIDGERTON’S ENGLAND
Antonia Hicks
9781841659251 | £6.99 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SCOTLAND FILM 
LOCATIONS
Phoebe Taplin
9781841658414 | £6.00 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

BRIDGERTON’S BATH
Antonia Hicks
9781841659275 | £6.99 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

OXFORD FILM LOCATIONS
Phoebe Taplin
9781841657936 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

The Beatles’ Liverpool



80

KING CHARLES III
Gill Knappett
9781841659664 | £12.99 | HB
112 pages | 246 x 189 mm

HER MAJESTY QUEEN 
ELIZABETH II: 1926–2022
Brian Hoey
9781841659619 | £9.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm

CATHERINE: 
DUCHESS OF CAMBRIDGE
Gill Knappett
9781841657592 | £7.00 | PB
32 pages | 280 x 210 mm

PRINCE PHILIP: 
DUKE OF EDINBURGH
Annie Bullen
9781841657837 | £7.99 | PB
64 pages | 280 x 210 mm

ROYAL BABIES 
Gill Knappett 
9781841654362 | £7.99 | PB
64 pages | 280 x 210 mm

DIANA
Brian Hoey
9781841659565 | £12.99 | HB
96 pages | 246 x 189 mm

ROYAL LONDON
Gill Knappett
9781841658308 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ROYALTY
Pitkin – publisher of books on the royal family since 1947

King Charles III



81

BRITAIN’S KINGS & QUEENS
Michael St John Parker
9780853724506 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm 

THE ROYAL LINE OF 
SUCCESSION
Dulcie Ashdown
9780853729389| £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 170 mm

SCOTLAND’S KINGS  
AND QUEENS 
Alan Bold
9781841651606 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

PRINCESS ELIZABETH’S 
WEDDING DAY
Pitkin Classics
9780853728177 | £5.00 | PB
12 pages | 240 x 172 mm

VICTORIA AND ALBERT
Brenda Williams
9781841658407 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS
Angela Royston
9781841658926 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

HENRY VIII 
David Loades
9781841652665 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

KING HENRY VIII 
Angela Royston 
9781841658360 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ANNE BOLEYN
Valerie Shrimplin
9781841658391 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

QUEEN ELIZABETH I 
G W O Woodward
9781841658315 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

RICHARD III 
Michael St John Parker
9780853726531 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

KING ARTHUR
Michael St John Parker
9781841658636 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 280 x 220 mm

ROYAL HOMES 
AND GARDENS
Halima Sadat
9781841658513 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ISAAC NEWTON
Robin Wilson, Raymond Flood
9781841658520 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

WILLIAM MARSHAL
Robin Griffith-Jones
9781841658674 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SIR WALTER RALEIGH
Maria Wingfield Digby
9781841657912 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

B
IO

G
R

A
P

H
Y

R
O

Y
A

L
 H

IS
T

O
R

Y



STEPHEN HAWKING: 
REMARKABLE LIVES
Kitty Ferguson
9781841658421 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ALAN TURING: 
REMARKABLE LIVES
Dermot Turing
9781841658773 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ALAN TURING
Dermot Turing
9781841657561 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ALICE IN HER OWN WORDS
Annie Bullen 
9781841653778 | £5.00 | PB 
80 pages | 120 x 85 mm

THE WORLD OF 
BEATRIX POTTER
Annie Bullen
9781841652436 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

CAPABILITY BROWN
Peter Brimacombe
9781841656908 | £6.00 | PB
24 pages | 240 x 172 mm

GUY FAWKES & THE 
GUNPOWDER PLOT 
Peter Brimacombe
9781841651613 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

JANE AUSTEN -  
INSIDE HER NOVELS
Matthew Coniam 
9781841657523 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

MORSE IN OXFORD WITH CD
Annie Bullen 
9781841652276 | £7.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE WORLD OF  
JANE AUSTEN 
Brenda Williams
9781841653723 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE WORLD OF  
WILLIAM MORRIS
Jane Drake
9781841653679 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

WORLD OF THE WIND  
IN THE WILLOWS 
Antoinette Rawlings
9781841653372 | £6.00 | PB
24 pages | 240 x 172 mm

A HISTORY OF THE WORLD 
IN 100 LIMERICKS
Mick Twister
9781841659404 |£ 6.99 | HB
128 pages | 160 x 125 mm

THE RELICS OF THOMAS 
BECKET
John Butler
9781841658643 | £12.99 | PB
72 pages | 255 x 205 mm

COSTUME
Cally Blackman 
9781841651026 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ELIZABETHAN ENGLAND 
Peter Brimacombe
9781841651675 | £10.00 | PB
96 pages | 255 x 205 mm

H
IS

T
O

R
Y

/H
E

R
ITA

G
E

B
IO

G
R

A
P

H
Y

82



83

I LOVE CHRISTMAS 
Geoff Holder
9781841657400 | £8.00 | PB
96 pages | 150 x 180 mm

I LOVE CHURCHILL 
Cate Ludlow
9781841657349 | £10.00 | PB
160 pages | 150 x 180 mm

I LOVE KINGS & QUEENS 
Richard Smyth 
9781841656953 | £10.00 | PB
160 pages | 150 x 180 mm

I LOVE SHAKESPEARE 
Warren King
9781841656960 | £10.00 | PB
160 pages | 150 x 180 mm

MAGNA CARTA IN
SALISBURY CATHEDRAL 
Pitkin
9781841655819 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 210 x 220 mm

ROMAN BRITAIN 
John Watney 
9780853727842 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

RULE BRITANNIA 
Various
9781841652757 | £5.00 | PB
128 pages | 120 x 85 mm

SAXONS & VIKINGS 
Brenda Williams
9781841650425 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SECRETS OF THE  
BAYEUX TAPESTRY 
Brenda Williams
9781841652221 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE BLACK DEATH 
Brian Williams
9781841658353 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE ELIZABETHANS 
Peter Brimacombe
9780853729372 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE ENGLISH GARDEN 
Peter Brimacombe
9781841652764 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE GREEN MAN 
Jeremy Harte
9781841650456 | £6.00 | PB
24 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE GUARDS 
Pitkin
9781841657288 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

TITANIC 
Rogert Cartwright
9781841653341 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

A VICTORIAN CHRISTMAS
Brian and Brenda Williams
9781841658056 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

H
IS

T
O

R
Y

/H
E

R
ITA

G
E



84

VICTORIAN CHRISTMAS 
COLOURING BOOK
Pitkin
9781841657424 | £6.00 | PB
96 pages | 178 x 125 mm

VICTORIAN RECIPES 
Pitkin
9781841653655 | £5.00 | HB
48 pages | 148 x 105 mm

WORLD OF KNIGHTS  
& CHIVALRY 
Chris Gravett
9781841653822 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ROYAL SECRETS  
& SCANDALS 
Brenda Williams
9781841656878 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

TUDOR SECRETS  
& SCANDALS
Brian Williams
9781841653853 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THINK LIKE A MARINE
Mark Hardie
9781841659107 | £9.99 | PB
144 pages | 175 x 125 mm

ANIMALS IN THE FIRST  
WORLD WAR
Peter Street
9781841656885 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

D-DAY WITH CD – ENGLISH
Martin Marix Evans
9781841651453 | £6.10 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

NORMANDY 1945 
William Jordan 
9781841651743 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE BAYEUX BRITISH
CEMETERY 
William Jordan 
9781841651767 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE FIRST WORLD WAR 
Brian Williams
9781841652252 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

TOMMY, FIRST WORLD  
WAR SOLDIER 
Chris McNab
9781841653693 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages  | 240 x 172 mm

WARTIME RECIPES 
Ivor Claydon Graphics
9781841652641 | £5.00 | PB
48 pages | 140 x 105 mm

YPRES IN WAR AND  
PEACE – ENGLISH 
Martin Marix Evans
9780853726104 | £6.00 | PB
22 pages | 240 x 172 mm

H
IS

T
O

R
Y

/H
E

R
ITA

G
E

M
IL

ITA
R

Y

YPRES IN WAR AND 
PEACE – FLEMISH
9780853726197
YPRES IN WAR AND 
PEACE – FRENCH 
9780853727699



85

ABBEYS AND PRIORIES 
OF BRITAIN
Stephen Platten
9781841659381 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 260 x 190 mm

CATHEDRALS OF BRITAIN
Stephen Platten
9781841658759 | £9.99 | PB
96 pages | 260 x 190 mm

THE ARCHBISHOPS OF 
CANTERBURY
John Butler
9781841657905 | £12.99 | PB
112 pages | 255 x 205 mm

SAINTS, SHRINES  
& PILGRIMS
Keith Sugden
9781841658285| £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

CATHEDRAL  
ARCHITECTURE
Martin S Briggs
9781841650760 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

THE DISSOLUTION OF THE 
MONASTERIES
G W O Woodward
9780853726173 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SALISBURY CATHEDRAL 
GUIDEBOOK
Pitkin
9781841655956 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 210 x 220 mm

LIFE IN A ROMAN VILLA 
Brenda Williams
9781841653310 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE IN ANCIENT BRITAIN
Brian Williams
9781841653709 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE IN MEDIEVAL ENGLAND 
Rupert Willoughby 
9780853728405 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE IN THE MILL 
Anthony Burton 
9781841654119 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE IN THE MINE 
Anthony Burton 
9781841654140 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE IN TUDOR PALACES  
& HOUSES 
Alison Sim 
9781841653082 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE ON THE FARM 
Anthony Burton 
9781841654126 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LIFE ON THE RAILWAY 
Anthony Burton 
9781841654133 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

R
E

L
IG

IO
U

S
L

IF
E

 IN
...



L
O

C
A

L

86

CITY OF LONDON
Paul Jagger
9781841658032 | £5.00 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LONDON – ENGLISH
Sara Pink
9781841657622 | £5.00 | PB
44 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LONDON – CHINESE
9781841657677
LONDON – FRENCH
9781841657639
LONDON – GERMAN
9781841657646
LONDON – ITALIAN
9781841657691
LONDON – ITALIAN
9781841657684
LONDON – RUSSIAN
9781841657660
LONDON – SPANISH
9781841657653

OVER LONDON 
Gill Knappett
9781841653686 | £6.00 | PB
48 pages | 260 x 190 mm

WALK LONDON 
Gill Knappett
9781841652696 | £6.00 | PB
48 pages | 260 x 190 mm

HAUNTED LONDON 
Charles Fowkes
9780853726340 | £6.00 | PB
20 pages | 240 x 172 mm

IN AND AROUND BATH
Max Riddington Gavan Naden
9781841652849 | £5.00 | PB
44 pages | 260 x 190 mm

BATH CITY GUIDE – ENGLISH
Annie Bullen 
9781841652009 | £5.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm
9781841654331

BATH CITY GUIDE –  
CHINESE
9781841654331
BATH CITY GUIDE – 
FRENCH
9781841652054
BATH CITY GUIDE – 
SPANISH
9781841653518 

CAMBRIDGE CITY  
GUIDE – ENGLISH
Annie Bullen
9781841652108 | £5.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

CAMBRIDGE CITY  
GUIDE – FRENCH
9781841652337
CAMBRIDGE CITY
GUIDE – SPANISH
9781841652368

CANTERBURY CITY GUIDE
Pitkin
9781841656359 | £5.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

IN AND AROUND  
CHICHESTER
Cathy Hakes
9781841657462 |  £5.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

DURHAM: CITY, VALE,  
DALES AND COAST
Pitkin
9781841656380 | £5.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

EDINBURGH CITY  
GUIDE – ENGLISH
Annie Bullen
9781841652139 | £5.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

EDINBURGH CITY  
GUIDE – CHINESE
9781841652313
EDINBURGH CITY GUIDE – 
GERMAN
9781841652290
EDINBURGH CITY  
GUIDE – JAPANESE 
9781841650593



87

OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – ENGLISH 
Annie Bullen 
9781841651842 | £5.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – CHINESE 
9781841651859
OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – FRENCH
9781841651866
OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – GERMAN 
9781841651873
OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – ITALIAN 
Annie Bullen 
9781841651880
OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – RUSSIAN 
9781841651903
OXFORD CITY  
GUIDE – SPANISH 
Annie Bullen 
9781841651910

OXFORD IN PICTURES
John Curtis
9781841658445 | £7.99 | HB
128 pages | 152 x 174 mm

OXFORD COLLEGES 
Annie Bullen 
9781841658339 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

LINCOLN CITY GUIDE 
Pitkin
9781841656410 | £5.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SALISBURY CATHEDRAL 
GUIDEBOOK
Pitkin
9781841655956 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 210 x 220 mm

STONEHENGE & AVEBURY 
Keith Sugden 
9781841650470 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 190 x 260 mm

WINDSOR CASTLE – ENGLISH 
Robin Mackworth-Young
9780853726500 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 297 x 210 mm

YORK CITY GUIDE – ENGLISH 
Annie Bullen 
9781841651927 | £5.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

WALK YORK
Phoebe Taplin
9781841658377 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SCOTTISH COOKERY 
Claire Macdonald
9780853728733 | £6.00 | PB
28 pages | 240 x 172 mm

SCOTTISH CASTLES
David Cook
9781841658346 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 240 x 172 mm

ENGLISH CASTLES
Ann Lockhart
9781841651590 | £6.00 | PB
32 pages | 235 x 165 mm



88

All titles: 96 pages | 235 x 165 mm

ANGLESEY  
THEN & NOW 
Mark Youlden 
9780752463575 | £12.99 | HB

ASHFORD THEN & NOW 
REVISITED
Steve Salter
9780752466279 | £12.99 | HB

ASHTON-UNDER-LYNE  
THEN & NOW
Derek J. Southall 
9780752480503 | £14.99 | PB 

AYLESBURY  
THEN & NOW
Karl Vaughan 
9780752466231 | £12.99 | HB

AYR THEN & NOW 
Dane Love
9780752463223 | £12.99 | HB

AYRSHIRE  
THEN & NOW 
Dane Love
9780752474786 | £12.99 | HB 

BALLSBRIDGE  
THEN & NOW
Hugh Oram 
9781845887261 | £12.99 | HB

BANBURY  
THEN & NOW
Malcolm Graham 
9780752463421 | £12.99 | HB

BARNET  
THEN & NOW
Yasmine Webb
9780752488325 | £14.99 | PB 

BARNSLEY  
THEN & NOW
Brian Elliot
9780752464022 | £12.99 | HB

BASILDON  
THEN & NOW
Jim Reeve
9780752474687 | £12.99 | HB

BATH IN THE BLITZ  
THEN & NOW
Dan Brown 
9780752466392 | £12.99 | HB 

BATH THEN & NOW
Dan Brown 
9780752466309 | £14.99 | PB
BEDFORD THEN & NOW
Richard Wildman 
9780752463216 | £12.99 | HB

BERWICK UPON TWEED  
THEN & NOW
Jim Walker
9780752418520 | £12.99 | PB 

BEVERLEY THEN & NOW
Paul Gibson 
9780752441412 | £12.99 | PB

BIRMINGHAM THEN & NOW
Mark Norton 
9780752457222 | £12.99 | PB

BLACKPOOL THEN & NOW
John Burke
9780752486161 | £12.99 | PB 

BOGNOR REGIS  
THEN & NOW
Sylvia Endacott
9780752482842 | £12.99 | HB

BOURNEMOUTH  
THEN & NOW
John Needham 
9780750965002 | £14.99 | PB

BRADWELL THEN & NOW 
Marion Hill
9780752463193 | £12.99 | HB 

BRIGHTON & HOVE  
THEN & NOW
Paul K. Lyons
9780752479644 | £14.99 | PB

BURNLEY 
THEN & NOW
Jack Nadin 
9780752462776 | £12.99 | HB

CAMDEN TOWN  
& KENTISH TOWN  
THEN & NOW
Mariam Collums
9780752474670 | £12.99 | HB 

CANTERBURY  
THEN & NOW
Paul Crampton 
9780752462967 | £12.99 | HB

CARDIFF THEN & NOW
Brian Lee
9780750965019 | £14.99 | PB

CENTRAL LONDON  
THEN & NOW
Laina Watt
9780752465524 | £12.99 | HB 

CHATTERIS  
THEN & NOW
Rita Goodger
9780752420882 | £9.99 | PB

CHELTENHAM  
THEN & NOW
Sue Rowbotham 
9780752465272 | £12.99 | HB

CHICHESTER  
THEN & NOW
Philip MacDougall
9780752471426 | £12.99 | HB
 
CHIPPENHAM  
THEN & NOW
Mike Stone
9780752463636 | £12.99 | HB

CHISWICK  
THEN AND NOW
David Hammond
9780752430621 | £12.99 | PB

CHORLEY  
THEN & NOW
Jack Smith 
9780752493152 | £14.99 | PB
 
CHRISTCHURCH  
THEN & NOW
John Needham 
9780752471563 | £14.99 | PB

CLACTON-ON-SEA  
THEN & NOW
Norman Jacobs
9780752471129 | £12.99 | HB

CORK THEN & NOW
Tom Cronin
9781845887254 | £12.99 | HB 

COTTINGHAM  
THEN & NOW
Rachel Waters
9780752444871 | £12.99 | PB

COVENTRY  
THEN & NOW
David McGrory
9780752459943 | £12.99 | PB

CRAWLEY THEN & NOW
Roger Bastable
9780752430638 | £12.99 | PB 

CREWE THEN & NOW
Peter Ollerhead
9780752489841 | £14.99 | PB

DARFIELD & WOMBWELL  
THEN & NOW
Ben Elliot
9780752468747 | £12.99 | HB

DENTON THEN & NOW
Denton Local History Society
9780752418391 | £12.99 | PB 

DERBY THEN & NOW
Maxwell Craven
9780752463483 | £12.99 | HB

DONCASTER THEN & NOW
Geoffrey Howse
9780750964975 | £14.99 | PB

DONNYBROOK  
THEN & NOW
Beatrice M. Doran 
9781845888381 | £13.99 | PB
 
DOVER THEN & NOW
Paul Wells
9780752481043 | £12.99 | HB

DUNDRUM THEN & NOW
Hugh Oram 
9781845888428 | £12.99 | PB

EALING THEN & NOW
Jonathan Oates
9780752463742 | £12.99 | HB
 
EASTBOURNE THEN & NOW
John Surtees
9780752485768 | £12.99 | HB

EASTLEIGH THEN & NOW
Penny Legg
9780752469997 | £12.99 | HB

ELY THEN & NOW
Pam Blakeman 
9780752426525 | £12.99 | PB
 
FOLKESTONE  
THEN & NOW
Alex Tulloch 
9780752476889 | £12.99 | HB

FORMBY THEN & NOW
Barbara Yorke
9780752471556 | £12.99 | HB

GATESHEAD  
THEN & NOW
Rob Kirkup 
9780752465678 | £14.99 | PB
 
GLOUCESTER  
THEN & NOW
Darrel Kirby 
9780752464763 | £12.99 | HB

GRAVESEND  
THEN & NOW
Eve Streeter
9780752422367 | £12.99 | PB

GREAT YARMOUTH  
THEN & NOW
Michael Teun 
9780752482880 | £12.99 | HB
 
GREENWICH  
THEN & NOW
Barbara Ludlow
9780752468754 | £12.99 | HB

HAMPSTEAD &  
BELSIZE PARK  
THEN & NOW 
Marianne Colloms
9780750952880 | £14.99 | PB

HANLEY THEN & NOW
John Booth 
9780752470061 | £12.99 | HB
 
HARROGATE THEN & NOW
David J. Jenkinson 
9780752415024 | £12.99 | PB

HARROW THEN & NOW
Don Walter
9780752463278 | £12.99 | HB

HARTLEPOOL  
THEN & NOW
Douglas Ferriday
9780752426600 | £12.99 | PB
 
HASTINGS THEN & NOW
Mark Harvey 
9780752462080 | £12.99 | HB

HENLEY-ON-THAMES  
THEN & NOW
John Pilling
9780752463643 | £12.99 | HB

HONLEY THEN & NOW 
Honley Civic Society
9780752441467 | £12.99 | PB 

HORSHAM THEN & NOW
David Arscott
9780752463469 | £12.99 | HB

HOYLAKE THEN & NOW
Jim O’Neil 
9780752467931 | £12.99 | HB

ISLE OF WIGHT  
THEN & NOW
Jan Toms
9780750962063 | £14.99 | PB 

JARROW THEN & NOW
Paul Perry
9780752463162 | £12.99 | HB

KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES 
THEN & NOW
Tim Everson 
9780752471587 | £12.99 | HB

T
H

E
N

 &
 N

O
W



89

LEICESTER THEN & NOW
Ben Beazley
9780750947978 | £12.99 | PB 

LEYLAND THEN & NOW
David Hunt
9780752477435 | £12.99 | HB

LICHFIELD  
THEN & NOW
Annett Rubery 
9780752461137 | £12.99 | HB

LIVERPOOL  
THEN & NOW
Daniel K. Longman
9780752457406 | £12.99 | PB 

LONDON THEN & NOW
Laina Watt
9780750964968 | £14.99 | PB

LONDONS EAST END  
THEN & NOW
Steve Lewis
9780750963756 | £14.99 | PB

LONG EATON THEN & NOW
Keith A. Reedman 
9780750929936 | £12.99 | PB 

LYMINGTON &  
PENNINGTON  
THEN & NOW
Brian J. Down 
9780752429564 | £12.99 | PB

MANCHESTER THEN & NOW
Chris Makepeace
9780750963763 | £14.99 | PB

MARPLE & MELLOR  
THEN & NOW
Ann Hearle
9780752426440 | £12.99 | PB 

MERSEYSIDE WAR
YEARS THEN & NOW
Daniel K. Longman 
9780752463520 | £12.99 | HB

MIDDLESBROUGH  
THEN & NOW
Paul Menzies
9780750964982 | £14.99 | PB

MILTON KEYNES  
THEN & NOW
Marion Hill
9780752470078 | £12.99 | HB 

MORPETH THEN & NOW
L. R. Mann
9780752435824 | £12.99 | PB

MORRISTON THEN & NOW 
Andre Scoville
9780752493503 | £14.99 | PB

NEWBURY THEN & NOW
Nick Young
9780752486185 | £14.99 | PB 

NEWCASTLE THEN & NOW
Rob Kirkup
9780752465661 | £14.99 | PB

NEWTON ABBOT  
THEN & NOW
Derek Beavis
9780752463414 | £12.99 | HB

NORTH YORKSHIRE COASTAL 
VILLAGES THEN & NOW
Colin Waters
9780752467917 | £12.99 | HB 

NORTHAMPTON  
THEN & NOW
Philip Sawford
9780752487854 | £14.99 | PB

NOTTINGHAM THEN & NOW
Douglas Whitworth 
9780750963749 | £14.99 | PB

NOTTINGHAM  
THEN & NOW VOL 2
Louise Whitworth 
9780752431000 | £12.99 | PB 

OXFORD THEN & NOW
Malcolm Graham 
9780752463407 | £12.99 | HB

PETERBOROUGH  
THEN & NOW
June Bull
9780752481470 | £14.99 | HB

PICKERING AND  
THORNTON-LE-DALE  
THEN & NOW
Colin Waters
9780752467948 | £12.99 | HB 

POOLE THEN & NOW
Frank Henson 
9780752479651 | £12.99 | HB

PORTSMOUTH  
THEN & NOW
John Sadden 
9780752456584 | £14.99 | PB

PRESTON  
THEN & NOW
John Garlington 
9780750963725 | £14.99 | PB 

RAMSGATE THEN & NOW
Vincent Runacre
9780752444581 | £12.99 | PB

READING THEN & NOW
Stuart Hylton 
9780752463254 | £12.99 | HB

RICHMOND-UPON-THAMES 
THEN & NOW 
Paul Howard Lang
9780752487229 | £14.99 | PB 

ROSSENDALE  
THEN & NOW
Susan Halstead
9780752471440 | £14.99 | PB

ROTHERHAM  
THEN & NOW
Margaret Drinkall
9780752465456 | £12.99 | HB

SALISBURY  
THEN & NOW 
Peter Daniels
9780752430126 | £12.99 | PB 

SCARBOROUGH  
THEN & NOW
Colin Waters
9780752462998 | £12.99 | HB

SHEFFIELD  
THEN & NOW
Geoffrey Howse
9780750964999 | £14.99 | PB

SHREWSBURY  
THEN & NOW
David Trumper
9780752464053 | £12.99 | HB  

SHROPSHIRE  
THEN & NOW
David Trumper
9780752463209 | £12.99 | HB

SOMERSET  
THEN & NOW
Nick Chipchase
9780752470047 | £12.99 | HB

SOUTHAMPTON  
THEN & NOW
Penny Legg
9780752456935 | £14.99 | PB 

SOUTHEND  
THEN & NOW
Ken Crowe
9780750965026 | £14.99 | PB

ST IVES THEN & NOW
St Ives Archive
9780752499086 | £14.99 | PB

STEPNEY THEN & NOW
Samantha Bird
9780752479583 | £14.99 | PB

SUNDERLAND  
THEN & NOW
Stuart Miller
9780752461649 | £14.99 | PB

SWANSEA THEN & NOW
Geoff Brookes
9780750965033 | £14.99 | PB 
 
SWANSEA THEN & NOW
Geoff Brookes
9780752465258 | £12.99 | HB 

TEIGNMOUTH THEN & NOW
Viv Wilson 
9780752433684 | £12.99 | PB

TELFORD THEN & NOW
David Trumper
9780752477428 | £14.99 | PB
THATCHAM THEN & NOW
Nick Young
9780752462769 | £12.99 | HB

TORQUAY THEN & NOW
Mike Holgate
9780752463179 | £12.99 | HB

TOTTENHAM AND WOOD
GREEN THEN & NOW
Chris Protz
9780752463285 | £12.99 | HB 

TOTTON AND ELING  
THEN AND NOW
Barbara Deacon 
9780752429854 | £12.99 | PB

TROWBRIDGE THEN & NOW
Michael Marshman 
9780752474779 | £12.99 | HB

TRURO THEN & NOW
Christine Parnell
9780752481067 | £12.99 | HB 

WALLSEND  
THEN & NOW
Rob Kirkup
9780752465616 | £12.99 | PB

WALSALL THEN & NOW
David F. Vodden 
9780752462981 | £12.99 | HB

WARWICK THEN & NOW
Lynne Williams
9780752466071 | £12.99 | PB 

WESTON-SUPER-MARE  
THEN & NOW
Sharon Poole
9780752467955 | £12.99 | HB

WEXFORD THEN & NOW 
Jariath Glynn
9781845888435 | £13.99 | PB

WHISTABLE THEN & NOW
Mick Glover
9780752436395 | £12.99 | PB
 
WHITBY THEN & NOW
Colin Waters
9780752463155 | £12.99 | HB

WHITEHAVEN  
THEN & NOW
Alan Routledge
9780752470085 | £12.99 | HB

WHITEHAVEN  
THEN & NOW VOL 2
Eldred Routledge 
9780752430942 | £12.99 | PB 

WIRRAL THEN & NOW
Daniel K. Longman 
9780750963732 | £14.99 | PB

WORCESTER THEN & NOW
Paul Harrison 
9780752463261 | £12.99 | HB

YEOVIL THEN & NOW
Robin Ansell
9780752426464 | £12.99 | PB 

YORK THEN & NOW
Paul Crystal 
9780752457352 | £14.99 | PB

T
H

E
N

 &
 N

O
W



MAIN OFFICE

Batsford Books
43 Great Ormond Street
London WC1N 3HZ
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7462 1500
sales@batsfordbooks.com
www.batsfordbooks.com

Peter Lee
Head of Sales
Tel: +44 (0)20 7462 1536
plee@batsfordbooks.com 

SALES
 
UK, EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST 
& AFRICA 

Abrams & Chronicle Books 
1st Floor, 1 West Smithfield 
London EC1A 9JU 
Tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2060 

UK sales:

info@abramsandchronicle.co.uk  

International sales:

internationalsales@abramsandchronicle.co.uk 

New customers:

newbusiness@abramsandchronicle.co.uk  

DISTRIBUTION

All orders are supplied by
Macmillan Distribution Ltd,
Swansea

INTERNATIONAL 
DISTRIBUTORS

USA, Canada & Latin America   

Rizzoli International Publications
300 Park Avenue South, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010
Tel: +1 212 387 3400
Fax: +1 212 387 3535 
www.rizzoliusa.com

Australia & New Zealand

HarperCollins Publishers Australia
Sydney Office
Lvl 13, 201 Elizabeth Street
(PO Box A565, NSW, 1235)
Sydney NSW 2000
Tel: +612 9952 5000
Fax: +612 9952 5444
orders@harpercollins.com.au

China, Hong Kong, South Korea & 
Japan

Zita Chan 
Some Books Limited
1104A, Kai Tak Commercial Building
317–319 Des Voeux Road Central
Hong Kong
zita.chan@somebooks.com.hk

Singapore, Malaysia, Thailand, 
Indonesia, Brunei, Cambodia, 
Vietnam, Myanmar, Laos & 
Philippines
 
APD Singapore Pte Ltd
52 Genting Lane #06–05
Ruby Land Complex, Block 1
Singapore 349560
Tel: +65 6749 3551
customersvc@apdsing.com

All other territories:

Peter Lee
Head of Sales
Tel: +44 (0)20 7462 1536
plee@batsfordbooks.com

RIGHTS &  
CO-EDITIONS SALES

Camille Morard
Tel: +44 (0)7453 470704
camille@marcorodino.com

MARKETING & PUBLICITY

Frida Green
Marketing & Publicity Manager
Tel: +44 (0)20 7462 1519
fgreen@batsfordbooks.com

Mia Autumn Roe
Sales & Marketing Assistant
Tel: +44 (0)20 7462 1526
maroe@batsfordbooks.com

All publication details, prices and book 
covers in this catalogue are subject to
change and should not be reproduced 
without consultation with the publisher.

CONTACTS

90



91

FOLLOW US!

@BATSFORDBOOKS
WWW.BATSFORDBOOKS.COM

Follow Batsford on social media 
and visit our website to sign 
up for email updates on our 

latest books.



92

INDEX

100 Poems to Help you Sleep 	 4

A
Art of Pressed Leaves, The 		 26
Artists of the East London Group 	 16

B
Bedside Companion for Travel Lovers       2

C
Calm Your Mind 	 8
Canaletto and Guardi 		  62
Cardigans 	 28
Chess for Children Activity Book 	 54
Cooling Towers 	 12
Courtauld, The	  64
Czech National Heritage Institute 	 68

D
Dog’s Life, A 	 23

F
Farmyard Set, The 	 23

G
George Gershwin and Modern Art 	 60
Glass 	 70

H
Happy Poem to Start Every Day, A 	 3
Himmeli 		  29
History of English Churches in
  100 Objects, A	  		         77

I
Insect A Day, An 		 20
In the Footsteps of the East London 
  Group 				          16
Independent Cook, The 		  25

J
Julliard School Library Music 
  Manuscripts  			          74

L
Legacy of Vesuvius, The		   62

M
Maggie Magoo’s Amazing Astrology        35
Millie Marotta’s Precious Planet 	 30
Morgan Library & Museum, The 	 67
Mr. Brainwash 	 59

N
Nature Poem for Every Autumn 
  Evening, A 			            4
Narrative Textiles 	 44

P
Pembroke College, Cambridge 	 72
Poetry of Love for Every Day of the Year   2

R
Royal Institution, The 	 67

S
Semler Residence, The 	 71
Slovak National Gallery	  68
Soulful Stitch 	 43
South Bank 	 10

U
Unforgettable Gardens 	 24

W
Wild Yarn 	 44
Wordsworth Grasmere 	 72

Y
Year of Flower Wreaths, A  	 26





B.T. BATSFORD LTD
43 GREAT ORMOND STREET

LONDON WC1N 3HZ

SALES@BATSFORDBOOKS.COM
WWW.BATSFORDBOOKS.COM

SC AL A




